Team, A Division, Handicapped

Montana USBC
Current Standings
MUSBCA 2011 Women's Championships
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 FAB4 306 2,653 Sand Coulee, MT
2 MEL'SPUMPING 267 2,622 ColumbiaFalls, MT
3 BLONDE BOMBERS 145 2,610 Bozeman, MT
4 PHEASANT LOUNGE 286 2,609 Ronan, MT
5 CROWN LOUNGE 311 2,596 Great Falls, MT
6 HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO 164 2,589 Billings, MT
7 INTERWEST TIRE FACTORY 42 2,576 Belgrade, MT
8 WESTSIDE WOMEN 191 2,560 Florence, MT
9 MIXED & MATCHED 303 2,550 Gallatin Gateway, MT
10 WEBSTER'SGIRLS 327 2,548 Bozeman, MT
11  VETSPETS 87 2,546 Anaconda, MT
12 BOWL'N WITH FRIENDS 247 2,537 Dillon, MT
13 SHOW US THE MONEY 119 2,528 Billings, MT
14 WILD CARD CASINO 194 2,521 Columbus, MT
15 ALLEY CATS 103 2482 Belgrade, MT
16 DANIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES 190 2,478 Butte, MT
17 SUNSET REBELS 226 2,466 Billings, MT
18 4 FORFUN 70 2,460 Bigfork, MT
18 WOREN AND TOREN 98 2,460 Bigfork, MT
20 DANCING FOOLS 163 2,422 Billings, MT
20 WILSON DUNHAM SERVICE, INC. 288 2,422 Billings, MT
22 TREASURE SOFTWARE 314 2,372  Great Falls, MT
23 5B'S#2 75 2,340 Bigfork, MT
24 LITTLESLANES 313 2,315 Great Falls, MT
25 MONTANA REFINING CO. 312 2,291 Great Falls, MT
26 CARNEY TRUCKING 324 2,185 Boulder, MT
The lowest score to cash is 2,596.
Team, B Division, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score From
1 THROWN TOGETHER GIRLS 109 2,818 Missoula, MT
2 ENGEBRETSON HITS & MISSES 205 2,768 Polson, MT
3 SWEET PEAS 239 2,752  Victor, MT
4 PEGGY'SPALS 278 2,718 Great Falls, MT
5 TURKEY HUSTLERS 60 2,703 Bdt,MT
6 TAYLORSTRANSPORTATION 77 2,692 Great Falls, MT
7 BOWLINGDEVILS 107 2,685 Livingston, MT
7 HOSSFELD HOTTIES 308 2,685 Helena, MT
9 MONTANA ROSES 203 2,669 Helena, MT
10 WATSON TRUCKING 29 2,666 Havre, MT
11 STING CRYBABIES 251 2,664 Great Falls, MT
12 7-10 CASINO/LITTLESLANES 243 2,661 Flaxville, MT
13 THE"FAMLEE" 263 2,653 Dutton, MT
14 LESSCHWAB TIRE 183 2,652 Missoula, MT
15 BEAUTIESAND THE BEAST 112 2,651 Great Falls, MT
15 WILD BUNCH 53 2,651 Great Falls, MT
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THEELLLZ

GRIZZETTES

PIK & PUMP

OAK CREATIONS
NICKELSTOO

MISSOULA GIRLS
JEWUL'SDELIGHTS
BALL BUSTERS

DEE MOTORS/ JOHNSON
CONSTRUCT

BARNES JEWELRY
WESTSIDE THROWN
TOGETHERS
SOCIALITES

BALL BREAKERS

MT MOUNTAIN GLASS #2
WHEATEATERS

HIGH FIVERS

K & K HOOKERS
POWELL COUNTY TITLE CO
FIVE CENTS

MINT BAR

GALE'SGALS

MARIANI INSURANCE
EXPRESS PERSONEL SVCS#2
MARIANI INSURANCE #2
TOP RUNG PAINTERS
CARLA'SOP

MT MOUNTAIN GLASS#1
WESTERN BEE B'S
PUDDLES & COMPANY
VAUGHT TRUCKING
NICKELS

BLTS

TWEETIE BIRDS

STATE FARM INSURANCE
C G CONCRETE #1
WANNABE

MYSTIC JOINT VENTURE

DIMENSIONS KITCHEN & BATH

DESI

RED'SNUTS

FLOWER GRINDER
LORI'SLIL DEVILS

15 WEST
FIVEVALLEYSLOUNGE
BOWLIN BAGS#3
MERCHANTS MOVING &
STORAGE

HOT DAMM LADIES

29 AND HOLDING
PICK'SBOWLING CENTER
STORFA'S SERVICE
TUNGSTEN HOLDINGS
GOT STRIKES!
BARKUSHOME CENTER

8 2,646 Missoula, MT

240 2,638 Missoula, MT

28 2,638 Great Falls, MT

40 2,636 Laurd, MT
280 2,631 Heena, MT
184 2,622 Missoula, MT
110 2,622 Hungry Horse, MT
297 2,622 Bet,MT
284 2,619 Anaconda, MT
182 2,615 Heena, MT
108 2,605 Missoula, MT
255 2,602 Baker, MT

37 2,602 Heena, MT
215 2,599 Great Falls, MT
172 2,595 Bozeman, MT
201 2,594 Great Falls, MT
160 2,592 Thompson Falls, MT

31 2,590 Deer Lodge, MT
281 2,589 Helena, MT

86 2,585 Whitehadl, MT
276 2,582 Great Falls, MT
142 2,582 Havre, MT
129 2,578 Ballanting, MT
143 2,577 Havre, MT

10 2,575 Shonkin, MT
274 2,574 Great Falls, MT
169 2,572 Great Falls, MT
242 2,571 Polson, MT
238 2,570 Great Fals, MT

20 2,568 Thompson Falls, MT
291 2,566 Helena, MT

63 2566 Bet,MT

78 2,566 Glendive, MT
146 2,566 Forsyth, MT
180 2,562 Billings, MT
211 2,559 Livingston, MT

47 2,558 Shelby, MT
319 2,558 Fort Benton, MT
325 2,558 Boulder, MT
271 2,556 LameDeer, MT
144 2,554 Polson, MT
294 2,553 Havre, MT
218 2551 Lolo,MT
227 2,546 Huntley, MT
170 2,544  Hamilton, MT
285 2,541 Billings, MT
134 2,539 Bozeman, MT

93 2,536 Bigfork, MT

67 2,535 Lewistown, MT

95 2,534 Libby, MT
246 2,531 Dillon, MT
317 2,529 Clancy, MT
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ASPEN MOTORS

MAGIC TRANSFER

FUN BUNCH

BALL BUSTERS

RED HOTS

JOLLY 4

HOLIDAY

RAYMOND JAMES
MOTHERLODE

KELLEY RANCH

ABDN

5VALLEY CENTER
JACK'SBODY SHOP

OFF DUTY

WOODY'S COUNTRY STORE
DE SPARERS

GARDEN CITY PLUMBING &
HEATING

CRYSTAL LOUNGE

ODD BALLS

BRAS BEFORE BROS
BUGZ'SBAR

STATE FARM INSURANCE #2
HELENA SEPTIC

THE MIX-UPS

ROB'S RUNAWAYS

SHELL SHOP

CLUB MODERNE

RED LODGE ELECTRIC CO
DAILY'S

SPEIKER SPRINKLERS
AWESOME LADIES

DIXIE INN CASINO & LOUNGE
T & T TRUCKING
SUNBURST STRIKESBACK
QUEEN PINS

WEE CARE DAY CARE
FOXY'SLADYS

SPARE CITY

RINGSIDE RIBS

TROJAN LANES
KRONEBUSH ELECTRIC
PEPSI COLA

GLACIER LANES

KISSMY GAS

SAWS

C G CONCRETE #2

5B'S#1

PLAY-N-TRADE

LUCKY STRIKE LANES
PICK'S HODGE PODGE
FUN TEAM

BOZ WOMEN

SPLIT ENDS

MOORE ON'S

JUST US

85
39
177
208
135

153
214
51
30
125
71
65
33
249
128
124

165
302
202
199
147
46
57
104
89
192
217
14
50
101
48
115
92
266

277
290
83
137
176
106
161
99
49
181
72
167
196
94
68
18
35

233

2,529
2,526
2,526
2,526
2,523
2,523
2,521
2,519
2,517
2,514
2,509
2,508
2,507
2,507
2,504
2,499
2,498

2,491
2,490
2,489
2,488
2,487
2,486
2,483
2,482
2,480
2,478
2,470
2,470
2,469
2,467
2,467
2,465
2,462
2,462
2,459
2,455
2,454
2,452
2,450
2,450
2,449
2,442
2,433
2,432
2,429
2,426
2,423
2,422
2421
2,420
2,419
2,416
2,415
2,410

Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Fort Shaw, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Lewistown, MT
Glasgow, MT
Havre, MT

Helena, MT

Deer Lodge, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Miles City, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Helena, MT

Seeley Lake, MT

Billings, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
East Helena, MT
Shepherd, MT
Forsyth, MT
Helena, MT
Townsend, MT
Bozeman, MT
Roberts, MT
Anaconda, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Shelby, MT
Townsend, MT
Sunburst, MT
Helena, MT
Cardwell, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Coutts, AB

Troy, MT

Conrad, MT
Coram, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Polson, MT

Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Bigfork, MT

Butte, MT

Ronan, MT
Bigfork, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
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124 ROCKY MOUNTAIN BANK 234 2,404 Plentywood, MT
125 SUNSET BOWL 166 2,401 Billings, MT
126 KREBILL ROOFING 2 2,397 Billings, MT
127 CLASSY LADIES 80 2,370 Heena, MT
127 SCHRADE CONTRACTING 96 2,370 Libby, MT
129 MONTANA RASCALS 23 2,367 Ronan, MT
130 SHELBY PROMOTER 4 2,364 Shelby, MT
131 LIQUOR STORE #21 19 2,362 Glendive, MT
132 NORTHERN STARS 91 2,335  Sunburst, MT
133 BLACK EAGLE BEACHES 187 2,328 Great Fals, MT
134 BILLINGSDENTAL CLINIC 158 2,325 Billings, MT
135 WESTERN OFFICE EQUIPMENT 289 2,316 Billings, MT
136 RAYSON LOGGING 138 2,307 Troy, MT
137 SUMMERS& PALS 171 2,272 Hamilton, MT
138 EXPRESS PERSONEL SVCS#1 130 2,251 Huntley, MT
139 WOTM - WHITEFISH 154 2,247 Kalispell, MT
The lowest score to cash is 2,602.
Team, C Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 CURTISSREPAIR 16 2,762 Circle, MT
2 BANK OF RED LODGE 168 2,743  Roberts, MT
3 NOBALLSBOWLERS 178 2,730 Great Falls, MT
4  SAWMILL SALOON 17 2,722 Darby, MT
5 MORNING DOVES 220 2,705 Great Falls, MT
6 INTERMOUNTAIN HEATING & 174 2,699 Heena, MT
AC
7 BJSBEAUTIES 221 2,698 Hamilton, MT
8 RLM BUILDERS#2 76 2,697 Great Falls, MT
9 BOB J TRUCKING 100 2,692 Cut Bank, MT
10 MURDOCK REALTY 111 2,687 Hardin, MT
11 SPRING CREEK 232 2,681 Sanders, MT
12 SPAREUS 261 2,680 Helena, MT
12 JAND M INMAN 304 2,680 Chinook, MT
14 WATSON IRRIGATION #2 301 2,677 Heena, MT
15 CRUZERS 59 2,675 Corvalis, MT
16 ROPER LANES 212 2,673 Whitehall, MT
17 LIFETOUCH 1 268 2,668 Helena, MT
18 WHO KNOWS 133 2,664 Great Falls, MT
19 ABUCKOR2 316 2,662 Browning, MT
20 GRANDMA BETTY'S 253 2,656 Kalispel, MT
21 THEBALL DROPPERS 45 2,655 Havre, MT
22 FOURFRIENDS 219 2,647 CutBank, MT
23 REDLAND RED ANGUS 309 2,646 Hysham, MT
24 CONRADSWELLSFARGO GALS 189 2,640 Conrad, MT
25 OVERLAND BAR 11 2,634 Fort Benton, MT
26 THEDEN 66 2,632 CutBank, MT
27 PINK DEVILS 265 2,631 Clinton, MT
28 MONEY BAGS 156 2,630 Circle, MT
29 ORANGE JULIUS 305 2,626 Great Falls, MT
30 BARS 9 2,623 Sand Coulee, MT
31 BLACK DIAMOND 282 2,622 Bdt,MT
32 BOWLINGBAGS 185 2,621 Black Eagle, MT
33 BLACK EAGLELADIES 231 2,618 Great Falls, MT
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HERBERGERS

GATE CITY CONSTRUCTION
KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION &
ROOFING

LIDOBAR & CASINO
CRYSTAL LOUNGE #2
JR'STACKLE

NAPA CHICKS

GFUSBC HONOR TEAM
CITY BAR

GLACIER LANES
WESTERN STATES INSURANCE
JACK'SGIRLS

LET'SROLL

HSW, P.C.

MOTHERS & DAUGHTERS
MONTANA ROSES

RLM BUILDERS #1
DICKMAN EXCAVATING
JERKE 1

HELENA HANDBASKET
LELOK TRAVEL

PHIL & TIM'S

HELENA ORTHODONTICS
WAK-A-DO SALON

FOLEY RANCH

FRIENDS

JACK'SBAR AND LANES
MOUNTAIN TRADER
GOLDEN TRIANGLE AGENCY
BRANDING IRON
PARADISE GIRLS
PRAIRIE ROSE

TIME 2 SPARE

THE BOWL'N BAGS
GRANITE AMUSEMENT
COKE

5B'S#3

BUD LIGHT

BOWLING BUDDIES
SALTZ N PEPPERS
BORRIES

ALTANA F.C.U.

3HENS & A CHICK
ALLEY KATS
BREWHOUSE

DOEDEN CONSTRUCTION
PATTITUDE INC.

VALLEY GIRLS

WHEAT MONTANA
TETON MEDICAL CENTER
STANFORD #2

H & RREALTY

PALACE BAR

LIFETOUCH 2

235 2,618 Great Falls, MT

279 2,613 Glendive, MT
275 2,611 Billings, MT
287 2,608 Great Falls, MT
206 2,604 Billings, MT
272 2,604 Harlem, MT

34 2,604 Chinook, MT
273 2,600 Great Falls, MT
151 2,600 Great Falls, MT

36 2,597 Cut Bank, MT

32 2,596 Deer Lodge, MT
148 2,593 Cut Bank, MT
236 2,592 EastHelena, MT
254 2,591 Livingston, MT
228 2,590 Helena, MT

55 2,590 Floweree, MT

74 2,589 Great Falls, MT
200 2,589 Great Falls, MT
229 2,588 MilesCity, MT
237 2,587 Helena, MT
295 2,586 Havre, MT
323 2,586 Boulder, MT
114 2,584 Helena, MT

81 2581 Kevin, MT
262 2,580 Corvallis, MT

13 2,579 Billings, MT

44 2,579 Fort Benton, MT
188 2,579 Kalispel, MT
198 2,575 Conrad, MT

97 2,573 Conrad, MT
157 2,573 Great Falls, MT

15 2,569 Circle, MT

62 2,569 Bdt, MT
209 2,568 Great Falls, MT
117 2,566 Anaconda, MT
315 2,560 Glasgow, MT

73 2,556 Bigfork, MT

38 2,554 Rudyard, MT
155 2,554  Billings, MT

5 2,553 Great Falls, MT

186 2,553 Black Eagle, MT
116 2548 Laurd, MT
318 2,548 Chinook, MT

88 2,547 Simms, MT
258 2,545 Helena, MT
224 2545 MilesCity, MT
260 2,544 Helena, MT
141 2,540 Ronan, MT

7 2,539 Manhattan, MT

79 2,537 Choteau, MT
121 2,537 Stanford, MT
149 2,536 Conrad, MT
207 2,536 Fort Benton, MT
269 2,536 Helena, MT
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DISCOVER MOVING AND
STORAGE

SORLIE STRIKERS
BENTON PHARMACY
RED LODGE ROLLERS
RONESS DESIGNS
GUTTERGIRLS1

PRO AUTO

HOTEL ALBERT
BOWLING BABES
GARVIN CHIROPRACTIC
STANFORD #1

RACIN CHIX

BILLINGS OVERHEAD DOOR CO.

SILVER SPUR

BANK OF GLACIER COUNTY
MIKI & FRIENDS

THE SWINGERS

ON THE GO LAWN CARE
AL'SDIESEL

ALLEY NUTS
PEPPERMINT PATTY'SICOOKS
COLLI

MITCHELL BROSHONEY
JOKERSWILD
STANFORD #3
REMEMBER WHEN

PINK PETAL DESIGNS
CRYSTAL CITY

PURE BLISS

ELKHORN GRILL

THE GROCERY STORE
CHINOOK GRILLE
GIBCO

RED LODGE COLLISION
FLAMINGO

HELENA GIRLS

RON'S DIESEL

P.I.T.A. DIVAS

HOT FLASHES

GUTTER GIRLS 2

JERKE 2

THE SUNBURST 4
WITCHES OF BRUNSWICK
VALLEY DRUG
WATSON IRRIGATION
SPARE ME

Y-2 CONSTRUCTION
QUONTA LEEPERS
SCHUTTER SEED FARM
AB/RC

GIL'S STORE

15 WEST Il

HIGHWOOD GALS
MONTANA TRUCK PARTS
OFF CONSTANTLY

150

244
26
162
310
24
22
299
283
123
120
222
259
136
58
27
61
252
43
293
225

20

82
122
193

52

41
126
175
105
216
241
118
195
223

250
197

25
230
152
292

300
270
210
248
102

213
296

21
257
173

2,530

2,524
2,524
2,524
2,523
2,520
2,519
2,518
2,516
2,514
2,513
2,507
2,507
2,505
2,504
2,503
2,500
2,500
2,499
2,499
2,495

2,492
2,491
2,490
2,489
2,488
2,486
2,486
2,485
2,484
2,481
2,475
2,475
2,475
2,471
2,462
2,460
2,458
2,446
2,446
2,444
2,432
2,426
2,423
2,422
2,416
2,415
2,393
2,392
2,391
2,391
2,389
2,387
2,384

Great Falls, MT

Thompson Falls, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Glasgow, MT
Scobey, MT
Townsend, MT
Fairview, MT
Hamilton, MT
Billings, MT
Lewistown, MT
Choteau, MT
Billings, MT
Troy, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Belt, MT
Whitefish, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Wilsdl, MT
Anaconda, MT

Missoula, MT
Butte, MT
Stanford, MT
Laurel, MT
Raymond, MT
Havre, MT
Conrad, MT

Hungry Horse, MT

Big Sandy, MT
Chinook, MT
Billings, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Belgrade, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
Scobey, MT
Miles City, MT
Sunburst, MT
Livingston, MT
Stevensville, MT
Townsend, MT
Chester, MT
Choteau, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Missoula, MT

ColumbiaFalls, MT

Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Roberts, MT
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142 POWDER RIVER LANES 245 2,359 BROADUS, MT
143 TROY GIRLS 139 2,303 Troy, MT
The lowest score to cash is 2,626.
Team, Scratch Division Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 CROWN LOUNGE 311 2,305 Great Falls, MT
2 VETSPETS 87 2,125 Anaconda, MT
3 LITTLESLANES 313 2,091 Great Falls, MT
4 MONTANA REFINING CO. 312 2,062 Great Falls, MT
5 TREASURE SOFTWARE 314 2,016 Great Falls, MT
6 MONTANA ROSES 203 1916 Helena, MT
7 FIVEVALLEYSLOUNGE 218 1,804 Lolo,MT
8 BUGZ'SBAR 199 1,781  Shepherd, MT
9 HOLIDAY 153 1,738 Glasgow, MT
10 15WEST 294 1,727 Havre, MT
11 DEE MOTORS/JOHNSON 284 1,693 Anaconda, MT
CONSTRUCT
12 CLUB MODERNE 192 1,612 Anaconda, MT
13 SPARECITY 290 1,601 Livingston, MT
14 FOLEY RANCH 262 1,538 Corvallis, MT
15 LELOK TRAVEL 295 1,469 Havre, MT
16 15WEST Il 296 1,401 Havre, MT
17 MONEY BAGS 156 1,399 Circle, MT
The lowest score to cash is 2,125.
Doubles, Division A, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Graham, Niki M / Webster, Jamie L 286 1,504 Ronan, MT
2 Heber, Jennifer J/ Pinkston, Pat M 145 1,467 Bozeman, MT
3 Morehouse, JuanitaK / Renner, Diane 153 1,446 Glasgow, MT
M
4 Williams, MiraD / McLaughlin, Julie 42 1,427 Belgrade, MT
D
5 Anderson, Amanday / Anderson, 202 1,425 East Helena, MT
Michelle M
6 Kimmerle, Doris A / Lankford, 312 1,408 Great Fals, MT
Barbara A
7 Nettleton, Misti M / Neveras, Kendra 308 1,392 Helena, MT
8 Michel, LindaJ/ Bigelow, Pamela 263 1,386 Dutton, MT
"Pam" J
9 Hanninen, Dawn L / Porter, Mary E 311 1,378 Great Falls, MT
10 Hein, Maureen F/ Thornburg, Gale A 70 1,367 Bigfork, MT
11 Errecart, Cherie R/ Waltari, Terri R 67 1,364 Lewistown, MT
12 Bartell, Connie M / Huber, Janice A 77 1,363 Great Falls, MT
12 Strum, Kathy / Degner, Donna J 226 1,363 Billings, MT
14  Softich, WandaM / Kelly, Ranie L 87 1,353 Anaconda, MT
15 Brady, Shelial / Tobiness, Terry A 238 1,352 Great Falls, MT
16 Streit, GuylaA / Dehn, Kristen M 311 1,351 Great Falls, MT
17  Knutson, Crystal M / Wilkinson, 3 1,347 Cardwell, MT
Elaine M
18 Rathbun, Dori L / Davis, Jennifer D 196 1,342 Ronan, MT
19 Anderson, Beth A / Brensdal, Joni S 234 1,338 Plentywood, MT
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20 Hicks, Christy L / Heinen, Grace L

21  Gunsch, PatriciaA / Dunham, Darla L

21  Woodward, Shannon A / Shaffer,
Raylene R

23 Parrow, Carolyn/ Martinich, Debbie

24  Stine, LindaL / Jorgenson, Renae D

25 Westmoreland, Ellie/ Scott, Ronda S

26 Cadlery, Sally / Rathbun, Brenda E

27  Geiger, Debora S/ Swanson, Nancy K

28 Bauers, Margaret R/ Grimmett,
AngelaD

29 Jackson, Erical / Wermers, Denise R

30 Rittenhouse, LisaL / Hirschi, Carol J

31 Barker, Robyn R/ Robison, Maryann
G

32 Willey, Ruby L / Sheldon, Joyce R

Harris, Crystal L / Brendgord, Pam J

Jacobs, Hallie M / Rigor, Tracy A

Cameron, Ronnie A / Cameron,

Shirley A

Deaton, Lucy C/ Hightower, Linda L

37 Brumfield, Susan K / Fellows, Theresa
A

38 Cloninger, Peggy / Whale, Laura

39 Thomson, Connie S/ Schrade, Karla
M

40 McFadden, Terri K / Wyrick, Linda

41 Hiller, Susan K / French, Suzanna L

42  Lee, Sunny / Mathews, Sharon K

43  Folkerts, Debby A / Kale, Marianne

44 Herreid, Koko / Benton, DebraM

45 Beaudette, Sandi M / Zacher, Nilda J

45  Fossum, Janet S/ Barcus, Bobbi J

47  Namen, Kimberly / Rinke, Billie Jo

48  McLaughlin, Ann F. (Fran) / Nyby,
Doreen L

49 Olson, AlidaM / Huff, Jacquelin E

50 Franke, TerrieE/ Myers, VernaR

51 Donnelly, SusannaJ/ Grout, Dana L

52  Eriksen, Melony / Redfern, Julie A

53  Houtonen, Cid L / Jennings, Bonnie A

54  Bodvig, Arvadel / Longshore, Karin

55 Duty, BrendalL / Ross, Heidi J

56  Wilson, PamelaK / Brown, Stephanie
L

57 Bowman, Betty C/ Miller, Valerie L

58 Pickavance, Elizabeth A / Shirey, Pat
W

59 Cordell, GlendaD / McNulty, Carole
L

60 Yorke, Shirley A / Smith, Ruth A

61 Saois, AnnaM / Blankenship, Liz A

62 Sebens, FloralL / Samuels, Sharla L

63  Briggs, Jennifer S/ Harold, Janet E

64 Emborg, Sarah L / Buys, Dawn M

ey

The lowest score to cash is 1,364.

39
288
190

190
98
80

312

276

163

303
164
191

227
199
306
267

103

203
96

324
164
239
285

87
119
99
42

291
138
246
119

98

33
144

158
75

194
187
324
182
130

1,334
1,319
1,319

1,316
1,314
1,310
1,309
1,308
1,298

1,296
1,279
1,272

1,270
1,267
1,266
1,266

1,266
1,263

1,261
1,260

1,256
1,251
1,245
1,240
1,227
1,224
1,224
1,217
1,213

1,209
1,206
1,202
1,200
1,191
1,181
1,180
1,178

1,154
1,144

1,079

1,054
1,044
1,021
1,002

937

Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT

Butte, MT
Bigfork, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT

Gallatin Gateway, MT
Billings, MT
Florence, MT

Huntley, MT
Shepherd, MT

Sand Coulee, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT

Missoula, MT
Belgrade, MT

Helena, MT
Libby, MT

Boulder, MT
Billings, MT

Victor, MT

Billings, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT

Polson, MT
Belgrade, MT

Helena, MT

Troy, MT

Dillon, MT
Billings, MT
Bigfork, MT
Lewistown, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Polson, MT

Billings, MT
Bigfork, MT

Billings, MT

Columbus, MT
Great Falls, MT
Boulder, MT
Helena, MT
Huntley, MT
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Doubles, Division B, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Wash, Marie O/ Mayer, Jackie 214 1,447 Havre, MT
2 Hiniker, Shelley H / Wade, Sarah A 240 1,442 Missoula, MT
3 Levandowski, Christine D / Graham, 322 1,425 Great Fals, MT
Jackie E
4  Owen, LauraR / Anderson, Kelli D 134 1,421 Bozeman, MT
5 Watson, Martha/ Anderson, Kimdele 291 1,418 Helena MT
C
6 Arnold, LynneJ/ Galup, Roz 206 1,407 Billings, MT
7 Larson, Katherine M / Mesteth, Ashley 109 1,404 Missoula, MT
N
8 Snyder, VickieL / Berard, Tina 61 1,403 Bet, MT
9 Lindahl, Judy L / Jackson, Sherrie 188 1,401 Kalispel, MT
9 Gee, Terry M / Harberts, Janette E 14 1,401 Missoula, MT
11  Miller, NormaJ/ Nelson, Barbara 256 1,399 Great Fals, MT
12 Davies-Page, Shirley E/ Miller, Judy 166 1,398 Billings, MT
L
12 Steinman, Meg/ Miller, Lori L 171 1,398 Hamilton, MT
14 Roddy, Margaret / Clark, Debb 240 1,397 Missoula, MT
14 Carver, Debbie J/ Balcerzak, Valerie 261 1,397 Helena MT
16 Presder, Tracy L / Arey, Dawn R 109 1,396 Missoula, MT
17 Moulton, MarciaK / Moulton, 175 1,393 Hungry Horse, MT
Jennifer R
18 Red Bird, Johanna M / Headswift, 271 1,390 LameDeer, MT
Rosanne
19 Case-Carlson, Aindie K / Turner, 283 1,389 Hamilton, MT
DanelleM
20 Martin, Toni A / Price, Tami D 178 1,385 Great Falls, MT
21 Schoer, Cathie H / Holden, Christy 180 1,384 Billings, MT
22  Howard, Doris/ Rodgers, Julie 317 1,381 Clancy, MT
23 Rux, Kathy / Holmes, Leigh A 325 1,379 Boulder, MT
24 Bahe, AlanaA / Webster, B. J 286 1,375 Ronan, MT
25 Dee, Dawn E / Johnson, Marie R 284 1,373 Anaconda, MT
26 Bolan, Danielle/ Isakson, Shayne 203 1,372 Helena MT
27 Franklin, Carrie E / Tucker, Robin F 110 1,371 Hungry Horse, MT
28  Fitzpatrick, Karla A / Weatherwax, 316 1,370 Browning, MT
Shirley D
29  Wingard, Donna J/ Erwin, Debra 28 1,369 Great Falls, MT
"Debhie" K
30 Potuzak, Carol T / Honadel, Christina 280 1,368 Helena, MT
(Christy) E
31 Hilgendorf, PatriciaL / Woolsey, 201 1,367 Great Falls, MT
Sandra J
31 Francom, SandralL / Schwantes, 60 1,367 Bet,MT
Kristy M
33 Gebhardt, Donna/ Basta, Fran M 205 1,366 Polson, MT
34 Hathaway, Diane/ Hill, Stacey L 224 1,365 MilesCity, MT
34 Hall, RitaJ/ Pozega, Tammy 29 1,365 Havre, MT
36 Siroky, Kristi A / Johnson, Helen M 289 1,363 Billings, MT
36 Lawton, Susan K / Contway, Karyle A 247 1,363 Dillon,MT
36 Rector, Terri / Smith, Terez E 158 1,363 Billings, MT
39 Josserand, Ryan L / VanBlaricom, 290 1,361 Livingston, MT

AngelaE
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40
41
42

43

45
46
47
48
48
50
51

51
51

71
73
74
75
75
7
78

RERXJIV3=

Brown, Beth A / Olson, Susan K
Triplett, Aline G / Sestrich, MarthaM
Wilken, Delbie A / Martinez, Beverly
A

Hoyrup, Mary V / Toney, Cathy E
Herron, CaroleL / Ivers, Alice M
Alarcon, Barbara/ Wills, Sherry K
Harada, Lynette / Ophus, Lisa
Watson, Danielle L / Curry, Brandy
Bauer, Ann R/ Murch, Deby M
George, Shelly M / Solomon, Teresa A
Balsley, Deborah / Bruce, Nancy L
Anderson, JanaK / McDowell, Arina
E

Guerrant, Ann L / Bosic, JuliaE
Shandley, Donna L / Gifford, Lauretta
L

Morris, Brenda A / School craft,
Michele M

Maddux, Brandi L / Kennedy, Judy A
Rennerfeldt, Natalie / Dearing, Brandi
Murphy, Marie 3/ Collick, Nancy
Parrow, Audrey A / Meyer, Mildred A
Dala-Mura, Cheryl G/ Hopp, Lori L
Kramer, Cindy L / Sundstrom, Aloa-Jo
L

Lacey, Pat / Vook, Cindy A
Anderson, Janet / Pollack, Betty
Jauquet, GloriaM / Nelson, Eileen
Peak, Jean L / Belcourt, Mandy R
Schmidt, Ellen J/ Quinones, Leslie M
Erhard, Sanet L / Gilbert, Cheryl S
Johnson, DellaM / Nugee, Donna J
Ahrendt, Barbara/ Gembal a, Betty L
Schultz, Katie M / Bolte, TaraK
Pennington, Marilynn / Laughlin
(Kunesh), Tera

Frydenlund, Randi J/ Frydenlund,
Karie

Evenson, Connie J/ Degen, Jane S
Noble, Brenda L / Schikora, Linda L
Rinabarger, Dotti / Marron, Judy
Hering, LoisM / Buls, TinaS
Milsten, Sandra/ Chambers, Jenny
Kawane, Irene L / Olsen, Sharon L
Jensen, Bette J/ Painter, Jeannie L
Hatcher, Loretta C / Johnson, Jenifer E
Rogers, DeanaM / Erickson, Vicki L
Kant, Crystal M / Hicks, Amy C
Knaup, Lucille W / Maloney, SheilaK
Jones, Sandra K / Elliott, Charleen E
Mizner, Gayle/ Foster, Grace
Peterson, Betty B / Franz, GloriaC
Kagjin, ClaudiaM / Rolston, Betty
Lowe, AngelaK / Gregory, LisaM

181 1,360 Billings, MT
192 1,358 Anaconda, MT
93 1,354 Bigfork, MT
182 1,349 Helena, MT
247 1,346 Dillon,MT
239 1,345 Victor, MT
214 1,342 Havre, MT
107 1,341 Livingston, MT
241 1,339 Billings, MT
310 1,339 Glasgow, MT
266 1,337 Helena, MT
65 1,336 MilesCity, MT
72 1,336 Bigfork, MT
238 1,336  Great Fals, MT
134 1,334 Bozeman, MT
106 1,333 Coram, MT
308 1,331 Helena, MT
37 1,331 Helena, MT
250 1,327 Anaconda, MT
243 1,326  Flaxville, MT
129 1,324 Badlantine, MT
167 1,324 Butte, MT
50 1,323 Helena, MT
218 1,323 Lolo,MT
108 1,318 Missoula, MT
8 1,318 Missoula, MT
76 1,318 Great Fals, MT
179 1,318 Great Fals, MT
70 1,318 Bigfork, MT
199 1,317 Shepherd, MT
269 1,315 Helena, MT
47 1,314 Shelby, MT
302 1,314 Galatin Gateway, MT
95 1,310 Libby, MT
128 1,309 Helena, MT
274 1,306 Great Falls, MT
202 1,306 East Helena, MT
35 1,305 Billings, MT
124 1,304 Secley Lake, MT
183 1,304 Missoula, MT
242 1,304 Polson, MT
107 1,304 Livingston, MT
81 1,303 Kevin, MT
55 1,301 Floweree, MT
31 1,300 Deer Lodge, MT
150 1,300 Great Falls, MT
146 1,300 Forsyth, MT
160 1,300 Thompson Falls, MT
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88

89
90
91
92
93
93
95

96
97
97
99
99
99
102
102
104
104
106

106

108

109
110
110

112
112

112

115
116
117

118

118
118
121
121
123
123
125

126
127
127

129
129
131

Wéllnitz, Marian E / Branum, Nancy
K

Brown, Ann/ D'Ambrosia, Sharon
Willson, Linda R / Andreasen, Terri
Muir, MeLinda A / Purcell, Mary L
LeVeque, Renee/ Kinzinger, Kay E
Mariani, Julie/ Lilletvedt, Terry
Tinker, ChrisA / Bentley, PamelaR
Sestrich, Jolene M / Bannon, Rebecca
S

Reller, Peggy E / Ward, Ginger L
Zako, Karen L / Guthmiller, Mary J
Teeters, Penny L / Pulver, Rene S
Bolenske, Sharon L / Barker, Shelle L
Hernandez, Phyllis/ Orizotti, Denise
Lau, Cheryl A / Yakos, VeronicaM
Jacobsen, Mary / Biegel, Debbie

Rae, Donna/ Sparks, Angie K

Reeve, SheilaM / Dunn, LisaM
DuBois, Tammy G/ Pahl, LauraE
Lester, Jennifer R/ Fitzpatrick, Mary
F

Sauvageau, Evelyn M / Meirhofer,
Sharon A

Thompson, Diana L / Briscoe, Bobbie
Lee

Andersen, Eileen C/Vogel, Donna
Jewell, LisaM / Dick, Wendy D
McCune, Roberta L / Hixson, Allyson
A

Jappe, ReginaM / Cline, TwilaM
Bearcomesout, DonnaM / Old Mouse,
Amy M

Dorsey, VevaLee R/ Suurendonk,
Elaine

Dinning, Barbara J/ Gilbert, SheilaG
Pouliot, Shirley / Pyfer, Jeanne
Campeau, Barbara J/ Daniel, Melanie
M

Ddll, Jessika E / Pickavance,
Louwania (Lou)

Jones, Marlette / Denning, Stacy J
Talon, Lisa/ Kremer, Trista

Oster, Kellie 3/ Treptow, Donna J
Drake, Kathy / Kutzler, Sharon C
Farmer, Lacy A / Morrell, Lisa
LaRue, Jannett R / Maus, DianaK
Warehime, Betty Rae C/ Lewis, Linda
J

Culver, Holly K / York, Calee L
Stokes, Pamela J/ Norred, Tracy M
Schmidt, lona A / Strausburg, Jeanette
K

Luoma, Mary P/ McGarrah, BillieM
Siewert, Debbie L / Johnson, LoraM
Sweeney, Patti N / Olson, MelissaJ

65

135

248
215
142
251
192

68
145
147

40

82
177
197
280

53
233
163

106

51
195
205

105
271

10

95
46
57

93

110
167
123

19
294
112

60

191
75
289

208
236
297

1,299

1,298
1,296
1,293
1,292
1,201
1,201
1,290

1,289
1,286
1,286
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,284
1,284
1,283
1,283
1,280

1,280

1,279

1,277
1,276
1,276

1,274
1,274

1,274

1,273
1,272
1,271

1,270

1,270
1,270
1,269
1,269
1,267
1,267
1,265

1,263
1,261
1,261

1,260
1,260
1,259

Miles City, MT

Billings, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT

Thompson Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Forsyth, MT
Laurel, MT
Butte, MT

Fort Shaw, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT

Manhattan, MT
Coram, MT

Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Polson, MT

Big Sandy, MT
Lame Deer, MT

Shonkin, MT

Libby, MT
Helena, MT
Townsend, MT

Bigfork, MT

Hungry Horse, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Glendive, MT
Havre, MT

Great Falls, MT
Belt, MT

Florence, MT
Bigfork, MT
Billings, MT

Billings, MT
East Helena, MT
Belt, MT
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132

133
134

135

135
137

138
138
138
138

138
143
144
145
145
147

147
147
147

151
151
151
154
155

156

157
157

159
160

160
162
162
164

165
165
167

167

169
169
169
172
173

Castonguay, Marcia A / Schaff, Eileen
L

Armitage, Nell H / Maher, SheilaM
Durran, Shirley J/ Kernaghan, Karen
R

Gradwohl, Eleanor M / Blaskovich,
Susan L

Sprankel, Ruth A / Romsos, Lynette M
Karn, LornaM / Gunderson, Katherine
E

Draft, Judith L / Nelson, Pamela J
Brekhus, Betty A / Dukart, Linda J
Roth, Jeannie M / Fauske, Donna L
Eisenbarth, Tracy M / Wintrow,
AngelaS

Baxter, Marge M / Grilley, Barbara B
Duncan, Gail / Thompson, Julie
Hines, Lynn M / Gabriel, Launi C
Spinler, Rosalie T / Spinler, Marjie
Gard, Becky / Coolidge, Billiette M
Rothenberger, Judith A / Abell,
RhondaR

Hart, Mary K / Dedmore, Rosalie F
Kline, Kristi / Malone, Delonna
Egeland, Georgana L / Robertson,
AquillaM

Y eager, Colette A / Weist, Ginger
Kradolfer, Cathy A / Moore, Carol A
Mollett, Geri L / Simmons, Theresa C
Brown, Kathy A / Jordan, Betty J
Stevens, Nancy A / Brewington,
Deborah G

Klosterman, Debbie / Hoagland, Chris
A

Edwards, Heather J/ Wendt, Wendy
Gotschall, Janine H / Murphy, Jeanette
L

Peterson, Karen / Summers, Jean E
Murphy, Bonnie D / Wisner, Shirley
M

Hafner, Gayle L / Kellmer, GeorgiaM
Susag, Karen E / Daniel, PhyllisR
Cork, Courtney B / Schwarz, Kerry A
McAlmond, Brenah E / McAlmond,
AlleeJ

Ross, DanielleK / Lowe, Nicole K
Klingler, RobertaJ/ Iverson, Teri L
Berthelote, Sharon K / Simmes, Nancy
L

Martinez, Tillie M / LaBostrie, Terry
L

Frank, Max M / Schroeder, Donna L
Woodring, Alice K / Smith, Sharon R
Tomayer, Fay L / Jensen, Karen A
Reynolds, Darla A / Atkinson, Jade M
Meyer, DianeK / Crans, Louise A

124

211
28

116

288
18

170
217

33
115

161
31
85
38

89

101
142
218

210
140
165

94
226

167

117
194

171
104

233

57
160
266

125
92
91

101

10
49
91
141
89

1,258

1,257
1,256

1,255

1,255
1,254

1,252
1,252
1,252
1,252

1,252
1,251
1,250
1,249
1,249
1,248

1,248
1,248
1,248

1,247
1,247
1,247
1,245
1,244

1,243

1,242
1,242

1,241
1,238

1,238
1,236
1,236
1,234

1,233
1,233
1,231

1,231

1,230
1,230
1,230
1,229
1,228

Seeley Lake, MT

Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT

Laurel, MT

Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT

Hamilton, MT

Red Lodge, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Townsend, MT

ColumbiaFalls, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Bozeman, MT
Rudyard, MT
Shelby, MT
Roberts, MT

Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Lolo, MT

Choteau, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Bigfork, MT
Billings, MT

Butte, MT

Anaconda, MT
Columbus, MT

Hamilton, MT
Bozeman, MT

Missoula, MT
Townsend, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Helena, MT

Missoula, MT
Sunburst, MT
Sunburst, MT

Billings, MT

Shonkin, MT
Helena, MT
Sunburst, MT
Ronan, MT
Roberts, MT
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173

175

175
175
178
178
178
178

182
183

184
185
186
187
188

189
190
190

192
193
194
195
195
197
198
199
199

199

199
203

204

205
205

207

207

209
209
211
212
212
214
215
216

Pellegrini, Debbie/ Willems, Thelma
Y

Moulton, MonaLou / Campbell, Kelly
D

Schafer, Andrea/ Mindt, Shelly
Wortman, Lori A / Miller, Alice E
Caaway, Sherrie L / Evenson, Cathy
Coolidge, Jacque L / Meyer, Mary J
Rettig, LindaM / Johnson, Terri L
Newman, Kathleen E / Sitton, Delores
J

Nate, Joanne C / Hannon, Violet
Marken, Bobbie L / Richardson, Joann
B

Caerbert, Janice M / Metzger, Susan C
Peele, Jaki L / Pavlik, Linde S

Nevins, Judy J/ Stewart, Ginger
Besder, Barbara J/ Reeve, Sharon B
Hunsaker, SabrinaL / Ravndal,
Christine L

Bryan, Shelley A / Belleau, Staci L
Guelff, Sandi / Schreiber, Melody
Hunsaker, Orlina E / VanBlaricom,
Rae M

Donohue, Vaerie A / Lane, LindaJ
Cavanaugh, Mary Kay / Davy, Marie
Hay, Jeanne / Seidel, Dana
Myers-Jewell, Janet L / Cline, Susan D
Roberts, TwilaL / Webster, Renee A
Smith, Nancy B / Mocabee, Bonnee J
Bowman, Bobbi / Osterberg, Teri G
Stearns, Kathy L / Wirtzberger, Dora
Jones, Mary Jo M / Thompson,
Loraine

Hinckley, LaVeraM / Lennick,
Cristina G

Ingram, Carol A / Howery, Jackie
Baas (Peterson), Launa L / Peters,
Kathleen A

Johnson, Bobbie A / Billington,
Jacquelyn

Rowsey, Charity / Lindgren, Nicole
Kesser, Lynn M / Corrigan, Charlotte
A

Mitchell, Betty J/ Solomon, Amanda
L

Watts-Gaydos, Debbie/ Pirker,
Gwenetta D

Shatto, MonicaK / Hinther, Janet S
Jensen, Barbara/ Baker, Betty L
Thayer, TaraL / Vaughn, Donna
Blanchard, DebraJ/ Karlin, Angela L
Teller, Ruth A / Tew, Debbie A

Groh, Karen S/ Kuhn, Carol L
Prophet, Penny / Rae, Patty E
Jackson, Karen L / Jackson, Barbara A

51 1,228 Helena, MT
71 1,227 Missoula, MT
78 1,227 Glendive, MT
103 1,227 Belgrade, MT
72 1,225 Bigfork, MT
92 1,225  Sunburst, MT
136 1,225 Troy, MT
146 1,225 Forsyth, MT
83 1,223 Coutts, AB
137 1222 Troy, MT
94 1,217 Bigfork, MT
6 1,215 Thompson Falls, MT
47 1,214 Shelby, MT
12 1,213 Dutton, MT
300 1,210 Townsend, MT
153 1,208 Glasgow, MT
19 1,207 Glendive, MT
290 1,207 Livingston, MT
18 1,206 Bozeman, MT
30 1,204 Deer Lodge, MT
181 1,203 Billings, MT
11 1,201 Fort Benton, MT
86 1,201  Whitehal, MT
23 1,200 Ronan, MT
137 1,199 Troy, MT
294 1,198 Havre, MT
161 1,198 ColumbiaFalls, MT
165 1,198 Billings, MT
246 1,198 Dillon, MT
138 1,196 Troy, MT
298 1,194 Missoula, MT
46 1,192 Helena, MT
249 1,192 ColumbiaFalls, MT
78 1,191 Glendive, MT
68 1,191 Thompson Fals, MT
14 1,190 Missoula, MT
104 1,190 Bozeman, MT
176 1,189 Conrad, MT
125 1,181 Missoula, MT
115 1,181 Townsend, MT
90 1,168 Thompson Falls, MT
118 1,166 RedLodge MT
201 1,160 Great Fals, MT
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217 Gover, Audrey L / Wright, Cathy R 102 1,157 Belgrade, MT
218  Purkett, Kim/O'Leary, LisaA 296 1,156 Havre, MT
219 Rupp, Margaret M / Hinkley, Wendy 154 1,149 Kalispel, MT
E
220 Lohrenz, Elaine/ Persoma, Sandy D 2 1,145 Billings, MT
220 Knight, Kyla/ Hopkins, Deb L 82 1,145 Butte, MT
222 Larson, Nicole L / Shoemaker, 166 1,141 Billings, MT
Dorothy A
223  Stratman, Stacey A / Bishop, Debbie L 126 1,136 Conrad, MT
224 Cameron, Jenny L / Brenno, Cheryl J 267 1,127 ColumbiaFals, MT
225  Turner, Cindy K / Munson, Maxine 143 1,097 Havre, MT
226 Bogart, Nancy G/ Kelley, Deanna K 154 1,047 Kalispel, MT
The lowest score to cash is 1,363.
Doubles, Division C, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score From
1 Hodson, Jami V / Bird, Jackie 326 1,471 CutBank, MT
2 Schmitt, Annie/ Little, Amber L 36 1,448 CutBank, MT
3 Moaline, Darlene A / Peterson, Tami 15 1,445 Circle, MT
4 Wadl, Carole C/ Stevens, Wendy J 84 1,420 Stevensville, MT
5 Wallewein, Shelly R/ Stevens, Tracy 81 1,415 Kevin, MT
K
6  Stubbs, Judy A / Orham, Mary 235 1,409 Great Fals, MT
7 Wagner, Pam/ Brown, Denise L 217 1,408 RedLodge MT
8 Wynn, Laurie A/ Dosch, Kerry L 43 1,407 Cut Bank, MT
9 Leg KristaM / Jackson, Coleen L 263 1,404 Dutton, MT
10 Berg, Cindy / Thomas, Debbie L 186 1,398 Black Eagle, MT
11  Perkins, AyaC/ Burrell, Jolene 39 1,396 Livingston, MT
12 LaSorte, Jeanne L / Grammar, Renee 198 1,392 Conrad, MT
L
13 Klundt, Jean E/ Zuern, Lorraine | 287 1,390 Great Fals, MT
13  Weaver, Gloria J/ Suta, Dawn "Miki" 27 1,390 Cut Bank, MT
15 Nagd, Lavae/ Ulery, Rose A 88 1,383 Simms, MT
16 Mee, Betty J/ Finlayson, Ellarene M 9 1,382 Sand Coulee, MT
17 DesJarlais, TriciaJ/ Apple, Dawn R 281 1,380 Helena, MT
18 Emineth, Krystal L / Webb, Kelly S 193 1,379 Laurd, MT
19 Brown, Bette J/ Pendleton, Sabrina M 66 1,378 Cut Bank, MT
20  White, Perrie/ Sullivan, SheilaG 174 1,377 Helena, MT
21 Murphy, AmandaN / Becker, Danielle 16 1,376 Circle, MT
R
22 Ford, Kari B / Scott, Mary C 17 1,371 Darby, MT
23 Lindquist, MyrnaM / Foley, Vivian R 262 1,367 Corvdlis, MT
23 Skelton, SannaL / Pimperton, Polly A 297 1,367 Bdt,MT
23 Stone, Shelly M / Stevens, Barbara L 305 1,367 Great Falls, MT
23 Elver, Pamelal / Harvey, Leah 168 1,367 Roberts, MT
27  Bruner, Eleanor "Elli€" / Arvidson, 213 1,361 ColumbiaFals, MT
HalieL
27  Clark, Lynette/ Graham, Yvonne M 83 1,361 Coutts, AB
29 Tichenor, Carol / Shaw, Raye 86 1,360 Whitehal, MT
30 Brown, Deborah M / Elletson, Theresa 259 1,358 Billings, MT
L
31 Acord, Teri L / Voshall, Annette 11 1,357 Fort Benton, MT
31 Stone, MyrnaM / Killen, Kacie R 229 1,357 MilesCity, MT
33  Pospisil, Jennifer L / Ostlie, Jean C 53 1,356 Great Falls, MT
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33
35
36
36
36
39
40

40
42
43
43
45
46
47

48

49
50
50

50
50

55
55
57
57
59

59
59
62
63
63
65
65
67
68

69
69
71

72

73
74
75
76

76
78
78

Fietz, Carol L / Fossen, Ellen

Zieske, Page M / Getchdll, AlysiaL
Taylor, Star R/ Maxwell, Sandra L
Frelich, Bonnie L / Marquart, Roxie
Arlint, JessicaR / Boast, RofreseniaR
Gould, Colleen R/ Jones, Cindy
Diedrich, Kylie A / Ghekiere,
Michelle C

Hertweck, Patricial / McCann, Sandra
LaTray, CarlaL / Manley, Sandi L
Keller, Holly / Loring, Jackie

Clark, Kimberlee K / Raaen, Kristen
Sharp, Dawn M / Sharp, Lori L
Barrett, Aimee/ lverson, Lindsey
Armstrong, Barbara E / Bickler, Vicki
L

Gantenbein, Michell K /
Smoke-Afdahl, SamanthaM
McNaney, Connie R / Redding, Susan
Bergman, Karen J/ Jacoby, Frances R
Bastrom, Stephanie J/ Vandersloot,
Lynette

Nelson, Dana D / Crawford, Shawna L
Lee, Phyllis A / Jones, Janice "Jiggs’
L

Ness, Monica J/ Issak, Sandy
Meland, Connie/ Page, Joy C

Fugle, Beth A / Boyer, Sarah R
Borah, Megan / Clarendon, Jennifer
Knecht, Caro L / Campbell, Darcey D
Weatherwax, Joleen M / Weatherwax,
Holi A

Baylor, Catherine J/ Shourds, LisaJ
Oberquell, Anne M / Darkow, Judy L
Skillman, Lynn M / Rounds, Cheryl A
Stanley, Lacie/ Kent, Trina

Bender, Marion E / Wandke, Betty R
Skoyen, Jennifer R / Swenson, Misty
Olsen, Dorothy A / Glanton, Jody L
Clark, WillaH / Patterson, Peg J
VanHoozen, MaryEllen / Berglind,
Bonnie K

Moss, Robin L / Moore, Samatha A
Nugent, Jodi R/ Snyder, Sarah N
Schaufelberger, Amy M / Furrer, Jody
L

Abrahamson, Katie J/ Galbraith,
TamaraE

Watkins, Betsy / Melnikoff, Karen L
Bender, Rhonda M / Nickol, Lacy
Padgett, Adele M / Wilber, Diana L
Glanton, MonicalL / McDougall,
CarieM

Friede, Lynn A / Ortner, Linda L
Moritz, Pamela J/ Diedrich, Connie
Paulsen, Patty J/ Ayers, A. Arlene

243
299

56
252
303
223

97

260
148
127
113
244
168
276

223

232
27
111

283
151

228
315
66
52
268
316

144
293
150
117
204
216
265
250

22

55
308
108

157

59
198
120
265

97
26

1,356
1,355
1,354
1,354
1,354
1,352
1,351

1,351
1,349
1,348
1,348
1,347
1,346
1,345

1,344

1,343
1,341
1,341

1,341
1,341

1,340
1,338
1,338
1,336
1,336
1,335

1,335
1,335
1,333
1,332
1,332
1,331
1,331
1,330
1,328

1,325
1,325
1,324

1,323

1,322
1,321
1,320
1,319

1,319
1,318
1,318

Flaxville, MT
Fairview, MT
Floweree, MT
Whitefish, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Helena, MT

Conrad, MT

Helena, MT

Cut Bank, MT

Cut Bank, MT

Great Falls, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Roberts, MT

Great Falls, MT

Helena, MT

Sanders, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Hardin, MT

Hamilton, MT
Great Falls, MT

Helena, MT
Glasgow, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Raymond, MT
Helena, MT
Browning, MT

Polson, MT
Wwilsal, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Great Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Clinton, MT
Anaconda, MT
Townsend, MT

Floweree, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT

Great Falls, MT

Corvallis, MT
Conrad, MT
Lewistown, MT
Clinton, MT

Chinook, MT
Conrad, MT
Fort Benton, MT
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78
78
82

82
82

82

86
86
88
89
90
90

90
90
94
94
96

96
98
98
100
100
102

102
102
105
106
106
106

109
109
111
111
113
113

115
116

116
116
119
119
121
121

121

124

Kent, Shirley B / Hardy, Pam
Towner, Stacey C/ Porter, Marlene K
Lindquist, Marci P/ Sullivan, Dolores
F

Loring, Mimi / LeMieux, Kandie L
Johnson, AlyssaK / Pearson, Karolee
G

Larson, Nicolette S/ Longman,
Jeanette

Hanson, Jane/ Reuter, Mary A
Gerving, Leanne M / Wolfe, Denize M
Spittler, Jackie/ Callender, Dorothy L
Curtiss, Megan / White, Rachelle A
Holden, Sheri L / Churchwell, Judy L
Snyder, Lindsey E / Blomquist, Becky
L

Balcerzak, Linda/ Leckner, Sonya L
Bailey, Julie R/ Marshall, Beverly M
Matney, Sharon L / Ruffatto, SheliaM
Taylor, Nanci L / Jones, Bobbie
Kommers, Charlene/ Stevenson, Julia
K

Denny, Michele/ Seely, Ledlie
Castle, Robin R/ Kinsella, Pamela L
Soulsby, BonnieK / Kaste, Pat S
Miller, Heidi / Overlie, Lisa

Lindner, Dora/ Johnson, Elizabeth J
Whitfield, Florence L / Dietz, Donna
K

Landreth, Ginger L / Geer, MicheleC
Wilson, Helen A / Wesler, Sue K
Webb, Kay T / Saltz, Louise M
Martin, CristaL / Miles, PatriciaM
Schaffel, Louise F/ Brewer, Amanda J
Smeins, KemelaM / Konesky, SUANN
M

Uhl, CarlaJ/ Bucklin, Helen B
Rogers, Karen L / Deveny, Peggy C
Simpson, Angela/ Melby, Ashley
Potts, Kelly M / Pinkerton, Noelle
Peterson, Sarah / Rooney, AmeliaR
Pentecost, Maggie M / Davis, Claudia
L

Hooks, Gail L / Brus, Nancy A
Ferguson, Bertha J/ Finlayson, Mary
L

Six, Karen M / Herring, KirraJ
Emineth, LindaM / Miller, TaraL
Tafelmeyer, JonnaM / Sikes, Ann M
Rooney, KarlaR / Roush, Stacey L
French, Carilla/ Anderson, Charleen
Whitaker, Nancy J/ Holtmeyer,
Stephanie L

DESATOFF, HEATHER/
HULFORD, WILMA D

Honrud, Leann E / Johnson, Cheri A

59 1,318 Corvalis, MT
221 1,318 Hamilton, MT
262 1,316 Corvalis, MT
127 1,316 Cut Bank, MT

74 1,316 Great Fals, MT

13 1,316 Billings, MT

3 1,315 Cardwell, MT

17 1,315 Darby, MT

79 1,314 Choteau, MT

16 1,313 Circle, MT
292 1,312 Livingston, MT
148 1,312 CutBank, MT
261 1,312 Helena, MT

40 1,312 Laurd, MT

85 1,311 Bozeman, MT
284 1,311 Anaconda, MT

5 1,310 Great Fals, MT
296 1,310 Havre, MT
112 1,309 Great Fals, MT
122 1,309 Stanford, MT
295 1,308 Havre, MT
236 1,308 East Helena, MT

69 1,307 Stanford, MT
206 1,307 Billings, MT
254 1,307 Livingston, MT

5 1,305 Great Fals, MT
213 1,304 ColumbiaFalls, MT

77 1,304 Great Fals, MT
185 1,304 Black Eagle, MT

34 1,303 Chinook, MT
232 1,303 Sanders, MT

45 1,302 Havre, MT
309 1,302 Hysham, MT
219 1,301 Cut Bank, MT
269 1,301 Helena, MT
177 1,300 Fort Shaw, MT

9 1,299 Sand Couleg, MT
135 1,299 Billings, MT
193 1,299 Laurd, MT
100 1,298 Cut Bank, MT

58 1,298 Cut Bank, MT
295 1,297 Havre, MT

73 1,297 Bigfork, MT
245 1,297 BROADUS, MT
207 1,295 Fort Benton, MT
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125
126
126

128
128
130
130
132
132
134
134

134

137
137
137
140
140
140
143
143
145

145

145
148
148
150
150

150
153

153
153
153
157

157

157

160
160

162
162
162
165
165
165
168
168

Adams, Tamara/ Y ager, Susie
Marko, Amanda J/ Staber, Lynne M
Davis, Ashley D / Campbell, Lynzee
M

Leininger, DanalL / Welchlin, Stacy A
Engellant, Mavis J/ Hazen, Anna L
Newcom, Mary M / Newcom, Cindy S
Anderson, Nicole M / Brug, Florence
Mulonet, Colleen / Mitchell, Kathy
Adams, Kathryn / O'Connell, Kristi A
Trower, Leeann / Anderson, Shanda
Gifford, Darleena F / Mahan, Milissa
A

Thompson, LindaM / Edmisten,
Evelyn

Barnes, Libby L / Robbins, Shannon
Price, Sharon M / Thompson, Betty L
Hadfield, Linda/ Zendron, Connie R
Bowden, TheresaL / Hart, Mitzi L
Turk, Eileen R/ Vaught, Marilyn W
Hicks, SueL / Danielson, Linda L
Garvin, DebraK / Willems, Caral |
Briggeman, Frances/ Rieker, Eva
Dickman, Deborah A / Huston, Janet
D

Briere, Wendy R/ Schuhmacher, Jami
L

Wallila, Sarah A / Muhs, Shirley A
Reed, TeresaL / Taylor, Carrie A
Sprout, Cammy A / Rose, Kendra A
Malensek, Alison / Weikel, Susan E
Kohlman, Heather C / Dorendorf,
Terri A

Tatsey, Kate A / Johnson, Stacy M
Bonderenko, Jennifer R / Resler,
Michelle A

Olson, Dianna L / Curtis, LindaM
Fox, Meagan K / Criddle, Linda
Warneke, Linda/ Maone, Kara
Kline, Shirley M / Gatzemeier,
GaynelleM

Welker, Justine M / Clairmont,
Genean B

Larson, Judy R/ VanLuchene, Janette
K

Dickinson, TannaV / Beck, Julie
Allaire, Ylonne M / Duffner, Melissa
K

Larson, Rajeana R / Barbula, Nycole L
Lanoue, Jennifer L / Gray, MéellissaM
Kittleson, Patty R/ Riedel, Cheryl K
Herodes, Helen L / Skinner, Barb J
Guse, SheilaM / Bennett, Mona L
Kresge, Kelli M / Kresge, Kristi
Samsel, Michele/ Axtell, Randi L
Jacobsen, Peggy / Semenza, Kyle

178
253

24
26
162
301
216
37
25
74

212

43
155
325
244

90
122
123

80
200

272

173

82
268
317
275

100
251

187
114
41
38

141

149

32
222

156
183
299
287
257
258
170
197

1,294
1,293
1,293

1,201
1,201
1,290
1,290
1,287
1,287
1,286
1,286

1,286

1,284
1,284
1,284
1,281
1,281
1,281
1,280
1,280
1,279

1,279

1,279
1,278
1,278
1,276
1,276

1,276
1,275

1,275
1,275
1,275
1,274

1,274

1,274

1,273
1,273

1,272
1,272
1,272
1,271
1,271
1,271
1,269
1,269

Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Kalispdl, MT

Scobey, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Scobey, MT
Great Falls, MT

Whitehall, MT
Cut Bank, MT

Billings, MT
Boulder, MT

Thompson Falls, MT
Thompson Falls, MT

Stanford, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT

Harlem, MT

Roberts, MT
Butte, MT

Helena, MT
Clancy, MT
Billings, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Great Falls, MT

Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Rudyard, MT

Ronan, MT
Conrad, MT

Deer Lodge, MT
Choteau, MT

Circle, MT
Missoula, MT
Fairview, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Hamilton, MT
Helena, MT
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170
170
172
172
172
172
172
177
177
179
180
180
182
183
184

184
184

187
188
188
188
191
192
192

194
195
196
196

196
199
199
201

202
202
204
204
206
206

206
206

210
210
212
212

214
214

Emborg, Kirsten/ Droge, EllaK
Kovacich, Tracie J/ Kurtz, Cindy S
Gibson, Julie A / Kindsfater, Sally A
Emineth, Kristy L / Gaustad, Lacey A
McCabe, Jenny / Green, Candace J
Crawford, LindaD / Faust, Virginia
Lewis, Roxann/ Smith, Jennefer E
Meyer, PaulaL / Meyer, SylviaM
Birtcher, Cathy R/ Hert, Lynn
Rhodes, Jessica A / McKay, EdithaF
Udand, Laurie J/ Harrington, Kathy E
Newell, Sharee L / Varner, Louise M
Lucas, Lori R/ Stam, Kaye

Rhodes, Cathy L / Bracha, Kelly M
Arvidson, LyndaM / Goodsell (Epler),
Jessica L

Ekstedt, SheilaK / Shaulis, Sue
Acree, AngelaK / Dahlman, Barbara
A

Friez, Kornelia/ Collins, Joy

Mafua, Sandy M / Sidmore, Sabrina R
Duffy, Jan A / Hamilton, Vicki L
Witzel, Deanna K / Feragen, Lourie L
Hagen, Lori M / Rippetoe, LisaA
Stiles, Maureen J/ Nelson, Bonnie R
Broesder, Sandra J/ Vandenberg,
CindieN

Brown, Teresa/ Ruff, Shari

Fetsch, Donna D / Gasvoda, Joan
Harrison, Wilma J/ Kennedy, Elsie
Slocum, Joan M / Lanning, LaDonna
G

Logsdon, Ruth / Fitzgerald, Cristie S
Certain, Peggy L / Wilcox, Evon K
Flynn, Patty / Russell, Rhonda J
Madden, Tiffany A / Bloedel, Jeanne
M

Sichting, Dixie L / Peterson, Joani M
McCullar, PhyllisE / Kdlio, LisaA
Kelley, Debi D / Rosling, Cheryl
Bredeson, Barbara L / Thomas, Nancy
Soll, Naomi J/ Olson, Judy E

Martin, Andrea F / Baszczuk, Rebecca
|

Todd, Vicki J/ Robins, Sandra B
Lamping, Sandra"Sandy" M / Sears,
Carol S

Chapma, Enereida"Neya' / Rowland,
Judy M

Kenney, Jamie C / Sandmeyer,
Kathleen (Katie) G

Hlavnicka, Pearl A / Neshit, Connie J
O'Connell, Debra/ Rossland, Arniel H
Million, Karen M / Rieger, Coeta J
Stewart, Colette S/ Thompson, Verna
J

257
241
193
156
174
221
252
323
121
200
255
242
120
253

195
209

225
136
229
129
178

15
126

143
105

21

114
224
30
13

96
237
32
209
211
67

139
305

73
172
79
128

162
292

1,268
1,268
1,267
1,267
1,267
1,267
1,267
1,266
1,266
1,265
1,264
1,264
1,263
1,262
1,261

1,261
1,261

1,260
1,257
1,257
1,257
1,256
1,255
1,255

1,254
1,253
1,252
1,252

1,252
1,251
1,251
1,250

1,249
1,249
1,248
1,248
1,247
1,247

1,247
1,247

1,246
1,246
1,245
1,245

1,244
1,244

Belgrade, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Laure, MT
Circle, MT
Helena, MT
Hamilton, MT
Whitefish, MT
Boulder, MT
Stanford, MT
Great Falls, MT
Baker, MT
Polson, MT
Lewistown, MT
Kalispdl, MT

Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT

Anaconda, MT
Troy, MT
Miles City, MT
Ballantine, MT
Great Falls, MT
Circle, MT
Conrad, MT

Havre, MT

Big Sandy, MT
Manhattan, MT
Great Falls, MT

Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Billings, MT

Libby, MT
Helena, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Lewistown, MT

Troy, MT
Great Falls, MT

Bigfork, MT
Bozeman, MT
Choteau, MT
Helena, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Livingston, MT
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216  Compton, Tammy L / Daellenbach,
ElbertaJ

216  Berkram, Treasure L / Fassett, Kelly R

218 Wixson, Debbie/ Evenson, Ronda L

218 Terrones, Victoria/ Rudolph, Natalie J

218 Byford, Marge R/ Grundmeier, Julie

218 Smith, Anna/ Swandal, Elana A

222 Billmayer, Jessi R/ Richman, Jacquie
M

223  Watson, Eloise B / Lawrence, Janice
G

223 Jessop, Gladys| / Miotke, Linda A

223  Knorr, Karen L / Rooney, Delores J

223  Walsh, Debbie L / Pattee, Christine A

227 Hicks, Roseanne M / Hubble, Patricia
J

227 Dwello, Jamie E/ Vollrath, Carrie L

227 Killen, LindaL / Rogge, Pam K

230 Dull, Debbie A / Berlinger, AngelaD

231 Mitchell, Tami L / Stene, Jennifer T

232 Azure, Linda/ Darrah, Pamela G

233  Stratton, NolaM / Brost, Cheryl L

233 Neeman, PatriciaJ/ Fisk, Leann M

235 Hollowell, Audrey W / Martens, Jenell

236 Antonich, SaraM / Urick, LisaR

236 Howes, Rosdlita"Lita" E/ Clark,
GenaD

236  Milohov, Nicole D / Gonzalez, Sandi
M

239  Wimmer, Becky / Watson, Dianne

239 Axline, Lindy, A / Haider, Stephanie
G

241  Hertweck, Beverly M / Osterhout,
Patricia

242  Warehime, Anne M / Gray, Cathy J

243  Schmier, Janis/ Gregoire, Rhonda

244 Love, Tracy P/ Freeck, IrisE

244 Pinno, Patti A / Halama, Joyce A

244 Taylor, Rachel J/ Finlayson, Tracy R

247  Jenkins, Cindy A / Mdllory, Pamela S

248  Clarkson, Elizabeth A / Welch, Mary
A

248 Solheim, LisaA / Wood, Caren G

248  Vetter, YvonnelL / Secord, Mary K

251 Stene, Margie J/ Stene, RiinaK

251 Koréll, Ethel / Rollison, ValerieL

253  Griner, Joanne M / Miller, Shawna

253 McDonald, Mabel M / Balke, Lois J

255 Mc Evoy, Mary S/ Hapeman-Stage,
Charlene R

255 Nice, Tamie G/ Miller, Kori B

255 Kline, Cortney / McLean, Jennifer

255 Bendewald, Sally / Larson, Carol |

259 Hill, Mabel A / Nelson, Sharon S

259  Gondeiro, Vicki J/ Cummings, Judy L

259  FErickson, PaulaJ/ Shulund, Suzan

130

58
315
189
228
254
272

310

323
219
256
120

176
230
249

20
304
234

309
282
61

227

29
259

260

307

41
275
175
207

76
300

157
186

20
118
185
102

99

152
45

121
21
71

1,242

1,242
1,241
1,241
1,241
1,241
1,239

1,238

1,238
1,238
1,238
1,237

1,237
1,237
1,236
1,235
1,234
1,233
1,233
1,232
1,231
1,231

1,231

1,230
1,230

1,226

1,225
1,224
1,223
1,223
1,223
1,222
1,221

1,221
1,221
1,220
1,220
1,217
1,217
1,215

1,215
1,215
1,215
1,212
1,212
1,212

Huntley, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Glasgow, MT
Conrad, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Harlem, MT

Glasgow, MT

Boulder, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lewistown, MT

Conrad, MT

Miles City, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Missoula, MT
Chinook, MT
Plentywood, MT
Lewistown, MT
Hysham, MT

Belt, MT

Belt, MT

Huntley, MT

Havre, MT
Billings, MT

Helena, MT

Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Townsend, MT

Great Falls, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Missoula, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Belgrade, MT
Polson, MT

Sunburst, MT
Havre, MT
Stevensville, MT
Stanford, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
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259 Moderie, Belinda A / Bigby, Marie W 196 1,212 Ronan, MT
263 Berry, Violet J/ Asay, DonnaM 155 1,210 Billings, MT
264 Ahrens, LanaM / Pace, DanaM 152 1,209  Sunburst, MT
265 Heimbuck, Sarah M / Warehime, 222 1,208 Choteau, MT
LorraineJ
266 Menard, Jill B / Hankins, Marie E 22 1,207 Townsend, MT
266  Kronebusch, Shirley A / Whitehead, 189 1,207 Conrad, MT
Shelly
268  Murry, Cheryl M / Kuusisto, Ruth E 88 1,205 Simms, MT
269 Tangen, Sheryl / Walt, Shelley K 258 1,198 Helena, MT
270  Cross, Carla/ Pentecost, Dolly 237 1,197 Helena, MT
271  Sample, Sharon L / Ceylan, Dawn 265 1,196 Clinton, MT
272 Elkins, Mary, F/ Griggs, GloriaE 149 1,195 Conrad, MT
273  Pollock, DianaM / Granholm, Linda 116 1,193 Laurd, MT
D
274 Wall, Desiree/ Thievin, Jacqueline E 25 1,192 Scobey, MT
274  Miller, Shirley A / Keneady, IdaM 54 1,192 Belgrade, MT
274 LEI, JEANNETTE/ CARTER, SHAN 245 1,192 BROADUS, MT
R
277 Nansd, Karan K / Uffelman, Vaerie R 111 1,190 Hardin, MT
277 Bestrom, Dani / Evans, JOAnn 180 1,190 Billings, MT
279  Wilson, Kristi / Wagner, Ellen 212 1,188 Whitehal, MT
280 Wiegand, Casey R/ Finley, Julie A 304 1,183 Chinook, MT
280 Flesch, Mary A / Harrington, Vivian 235 1,183 Great Falls, MT
M
280 Simpson, Cassie/ Budd, Breanne 52 1,183 Raymond, MT
283  Styck, Lois A / Radabah, Darline K 188 1,181 Kalispdl, MT
283  Muir, Stacy J/ Stewart, Gayle J 248 1,181 Billings, MT
285 Barrett, Dawn M / McKay, Joan 36 1,178 Cut Bank, MT
285 Stall, Margaret / McNeill, Valerie A 208 1,178 Billings, MT
287  Sturm, Tammy / Urban, LeAnn S 225 1,177 Anaconda, MT
288  Smith, Penni J/ Wright, Nancy K 139 1,171  Troy, MT
289 Ostle, CassieL / Ostle, Renae K 210 1,170 Choteau, MT
290  Turpin, Dolores P/ Shaw, Tracy G 23 1,151 Ronan, MT
291  Stephenson, DenaD / Audet, Teresa A 24 1,150 Scobey, MT
292  Bollinger, Marleigh A / Hartwell, 4 1,148 Shelby, MT
Peggy C
293 Harshbarger, Marilyn J/ Zell, Gay L 48 1,135 Shelby, MT
294  Muhs, Sarah M / Spooner, Jackie J 173 1,123 Roberts, MT
295  Vincent, Judy M / Arthun, Nancy R 320 1,115 Wilsal, MT
296 Jennings, Lory A / Grob, Mary 35 1,108 Billings, MT
297 Sunden, TwilaF/ Rollins, Monica J 285 851 Billings, MT
The lowest score to cash is 1,341.
Doubles, Scratch Division, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Kimmerle, DorisA / Lankford, 312 1,309 Great Fals, MT
Barbara A
2 Streit, GuylaA / Dehn, Kristen M 311 1,257 Great Falls, MT
3 Hanninen, Dawn L / Porter, Mary E 311 1,181 Great Fals, MT
4 Cadlery, Saly / Rathbun, Brenda E 312 1,180 Great Falls, MT
5 Rathbun, Dori L / Davis, Jennifer D 196 1,137 Ronan, MT
6 Softich, WandaM / Kelly, Ranie L 87 1,127 Anaconda, MT
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7 Morehouse, JuanitaK / Renner, Diane 153 1,114 Glasgow, MT
M
8 Errecart, Cherie R/ Waltari, Terri R 67 1,100 Lewistown, MT
9 Eriksen, Melony / Redfern, Julie A 119 1,079 Billings, MT
10 Beaudette, Sandi M / Zacher, Nilda J 87 1,030 Anaconda, MT
11 Howard, Doris/ Rodgers, Julie 317 1,020 Clancy, MT
12 Dee, Dawn E / Johnson, Marie R 284 1,014 Anaconda, MT
13 Harris, Crystal L / Brendgord, Pam J 199 1,000 Shepherd, MT
14 Red Bird, Johanna M / Headswift, 271 969 LameDeer, MT
Rosanne
15 Watson, Danielle L / Curry, Brandy 107 961 Livingston, MT
16  Triplett, Aline G/ Sestrich, MarthaM 192 951  Anaconda, MT
17  Folkerts, Debby A / Kde, Marianne 285 943  Billings, MT
18 Bolan, Danielle/ Isakson, Shayne 203 911 Helena, MT
19 Farmer, Lacy A / Morrell, Lisa 294 887 Havre, MT
20 Kant, Crystal M / Hicks, Amy C 107 883 Livingston, MT
21 Lindquist, MyrnaM / Foley, Vivian R 262 860 Corvdlis, MT
22  Sestrich, Jolene M / Bannon, Rebecca 192 831 Anaconda, MT
S
23 French, Carilla/ Anderson, Charleen 295 806 Havre, MT
24  Lindquist, Marci P/ Sullivan, Dolores 262 782 Corvdlis, MT
F
25 Bryan, Shelley A / Belleau, Staci L 153 758 Glasgow, MT
26  Stearns, Kathy L / Wirtzberger, Dora 294 753 Havre, MT
27 Taylor, Nanci L / Jones, Bobbie 284 744  Anaconda, MT
28 Denny, Michele/ Seely, Ledlie 296 738 Havre, MT
28  Purkett, Kim/O'Leary, LisaA 296 738 Havre, MT
30 Miller, Heidi / Overlie, Lisa 295 682 Havre, MT
The lowest score to cash is 1,180.
Singles, Division A, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Graham, Jackie E 322 842 Great Falls, MT
2 Heber, Jennifer J 145 822 Bozeman, MT
3 Bartel, ConnieM 77 814 Great Fals, MT
4  Webster, Jamie L 286 806 Ronan, MT
5 Willey, Ruby L 227 801 Huntley, MT
6 Hicks, Christy L 39 775 Livingston, MT
7 Nickol, Lacy 198 761 Conrad, MT
8 Seidel, Dana 181 754  Billings, MT
9 Redfern, dulie A 119 748 Billings, MT
10 Kae, Marianne 285 745  Billings, MT
11 Gembaa, Betty L 70 744  Bigfork, MT
12 Neveras, Kendra 308 741 Helena, MT
13  Nettleton, Misti M 308 740 Helena, MT
14 Brendgord, Pam J 199 736  Shepherd, MT
15 Errecart, CherieR 67 734  Lewistown, MT
16 Martinez, Beverly A 93 728 Bigfork, MT
17 Brensdal, Joni S 234 727 Pentywood, MT
18 Cassity, Melony 119 719 Billings, MT
19 Parrow, Carolyn 190 717 Butte, MT
20 Tucker, Robin F 110 712 Hungry Horse, MT
21 McFadden, Terri K 324 707 Boulder, MT
22  Pickavance, Elizabeth A 75 706 Bigfork, MT
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23
24
25
25
27
28
29
29
31
32

38
39
40
40
42

48
48
51
51

58
58
60
60
62
63

65
65
65
68
68
68
68
72
73
73
73
76
76
78

Morrell, Lisa
Gifford, Lauretta L
Culver, Holly K
Wyrick, Linda
Gilbert, Cheryl S
Ross, Heidi J
Guthmiller, Mary J
Rittenhouse, LisaL
Hightower, Linda L
Hopp, Lori L
Maloney, SheilaK
Pinkston, Pat M
Morehouse, Juanita K
Price, Tami D

Woodward, Shannon A

Houtonen, Cid L
Graham, Niki M
Larson, Katherine M
Hein, Maureen F
Stine, Linda L
Kely, RanieL
Dunn, LisaM
Namen, Kimberly
Summers, Jean E
Corrigan, Charlotte A
Jorgenson, Renae D
Hixson, Allyson A
Webster, B. J
Robison, Maryann G
Solomon, Amanda L
Wortman, Lori A
Eisenbarth, Tracy M
Hirschi, Carol J
Gunsch, Patricia A
Coallick, Nancy
Fitzpatrick, KarlaA
Lester, Jennifer R
Sparks, Angie K
Solomon, Teresa A
Headswift, Rosanne
Beaudette, Sandi M
Bredeson, Barbara L
Dunham, DarlaL
Bracha, Kelly M
Myers, VernaR
Michel, Linda J
Frydenlund, Karie
Mocabee, Bonnee J
Williams, MiraD
Waltari, Terri R
Callery, Sdly
Brown, Stephanie L
Martinich, Debbie
Shaffer, RayleneR
Nelson, Eileen
Whale, Laura

294
238
191
324

76

33
145
164

243
81
145
153
178
190
98
286
109
70
98
87
53
99
171
249
98
205
286
191
78
103
115
164
288
37
316
163
280
310
271
87
209
288
120
138
263
47
23
42
67
312
144
190
190
218
203

705
702
701
701
700
698
697
697
696
693
689
687
687
687
685
684
683
681
681
680
679
678
678
678
678
676
676
676
673
673
672
671
671
671
670
669
669
668
668
667
665
664
663
663
663
661
661
661
661
659
658
658
658
657
657
656

Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Florence, MT
Boulder, MT
Great Falls, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Flaxville, MT
Kevin, MT
Bozeman, MT
Glasgow, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Bigfork, MT
Ronan, MT
Missoula, MT
Bigfork, MT
Bigfork, MT
Anaconda, MT
Great Falls, MT
Polson, MT
Hamilton, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Bigfork, MT
Polson, MT
Ronan, MT
Florence, MT
Glendive, MT
Belgrade, MT
Townsend, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Browning, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Glasgow, MT
Lame Deer, MT
Anaconda, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Lewistown, MT
Troy, MT
Dutton, MT
Shelby, MT
Ronan, MT
Belgrade, MT
Lewistown, MT
Great Falls, MT
Polson, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Lolo, MT
Helena, MT
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78
80
80
82

SERA

87

88

88

88

91

92

92

94

94

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
103
105
105
107
107
107
107
111
111
113
113
115
115
115
118
118
120
120
122
122
124
124
124
127
128
129
130
130
132
133
133

Fauske, Donna L
Draft, Judith L
Thornburg, Gale A
Kellmer, GeorgiaM
Fellows, Theresa A
Edwards, Heather J
Francom, Sandra L
Pickavance, Louwania (L ou)
Holden, Christy
Shirey, Pat W
Grimmett, AngelaD
Clark, Debb

Hiller, Susan K
Kuhn, Carol L
French, SuzannalL
Cameron, Shirley A
Kimmerle, Doris A
Rinke, Billie Jo
Kinzinger, Kay E
Johnson, DellaM
Hilgendorf, Patricia L
McDougall, Carrie M
Baas (Peterson), Launa L
Baker, Betty L
Davy, Marie
Westmoreland, Ellie
Hanninen, Dawn L
Bauers, Margaret R
Anderson, Michelle M
Geiger, Debora S
Uedand, Laurie J
VanBlaricom, Rae M
Wilkinson, Elaine M
Rathbun, Dori L

Y ager, Susie

Davis, Jennifer D
Tobiness, Terry A
Shaffer, Brenda E
Murch, Deby M
Streit, GuylaA
Rodgers, Julie
Cameron, Ronnie A
Huff, Jacquelin E
Lindgren, Nicole
Ward, Ginger L
Johnson, Terri L
Toney, Cathy E
Johnson, Marie R
Hinkley, Wendy E
Miller, Valerie L
Shaw, Raye

Orizotti, Denise
Jackson, EricalL
Rector, Terri

Abell, RhondaR
Crans, Louise A

33
170

70
233
103
117

60

93
180

75
163
240
164

90
164
267
312

99
215
179
201
265
138
104

30

80
311
163
202
276
200
290

196

196
238
312
241
311
317
267
201

46

68
136
182
284
154
158

86

82
303
158

89

89

656
655
655
654
653
652
652
651
650
649
649
649
648
647
647
646
646
645

643
642
641
640
639
638
638
637
637
636
636
636
636
635
635
632
632
630
630
630
629
629
628
628
626
626
624
624
624
623
621
620
619
619
617
615
615

ColumbiaFalls, MT
Hamilton, MT
Bigfork, MT
Missoula, MT
Belgrade, MT
Anaconda, MT
Belt, MT

Bigfork, MT
Billings, MT
Bigfork, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Billings, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Polson, MT

Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Clinton, MT

Troy, MT
Bozeman, MT

Deer Lodge, MT
Helena, MT

Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT

East Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Cardwell, MT
Ronan, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Ronan, MT

Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT

Great Falls, MT
Clancy, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Troy, MT

Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Kalispdl, MT
Billings, MT
Whitehall, MT
Butte, MT

Gallatin Gateway, MT
Billings, MT
Roberts, MT
Roberts, MT
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135
136
137
137
139
139
139
142
143
144
144
144
147
148
149
149
149
149
149
154
155
155
155
158
159
159
161
161
163
164
165
165
167
168
169
170
171
171
173
174
174
176
176
176
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Daniel, PhyllisR
Donnelly, Susanna J
Painter, Jeannie L
Erickson, Vicki L
Cloninger, Peggy
Thomson, Connie S
Vaughn, Donna
Brewington, Deborah G
Scott, Ronda S
Strum, Kathy

Porter, Mary E
Renner, Diane M
Gunderson, Katherine E
Urick, LisaR
Guelff, Sandi

Hicks, Amy C
Lowe, Nicole K
Mathews, Sharon K
Turner, Danelle M
Ravndal, Christine L
Wade, Sarah A
Campbell, Kelly D
Johnson, Helen M
Sprankel, Ruth A
Pavlik, Linde S
Peak, Jean L
Osterberg, Teri G
Wermers, Denise R
Schrade, KarlaM
Softich, WandaM
Jennings, Bonnie A
Purcell, Mary L
Pulver, Rene S
Warehime, Lorraine J
Robertson, AquillaM
Munson, Maxine
Zacher, NildaJ
Longshore, Karin
Herron, Carole L
Wilson, PamelaK
Kremer, Trista
Rigor, Tracy A
Neshit, Connie J
Schoolcraft, Michele M
Fossum, Janet S
Brumfield, Susan K
Nyby, Doreen L
Degner, Donna J
Lankford, Barbara A
Olson, AlidaM
Benton, DebraM
Brady, Shelial
Murphy, Jeanette L
Dehn, Kristen M
Bodvig, Arvadel
Harris, Crystal L

57
246
124
242
203

96
176
226

80
226
311
153

18
282

19
107
125
239
283
300
240

71
289
288

108
137
303
96
87
98
248
147
222
218
143
87

247
144
167
306

79
134
119
103

42
226
312
201

238
194
311

199

614
613
611
611
610
610
610
609
608
607
607
607
605
604
603
603
603
603
603
602
600
600
600
597
596
596
593
593
591
589
588
588
585
583
582
578
577
577
576
574
574
571
571
571
564
561
560
555
554
552

538
532
531
530
527

Townsend, MT
Dillon, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Polson, MT
Helena, MT
Libby, MT
Conrad, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Glasgow, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belt, MT
Glendive, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Victor, MT
Hamilton, MT
Townsend, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Troy, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Libby, MT
Anaconda, MT
Bigfork, MT
Billings, MT
Forsyth, MT
Choteau, MT
Lolo, MT
Havre, MT
Anaconda, MT
Lewistown, MT
Dillon, MT
Polson, MT
Butte, MT
Sand Coulee, MT
Choteau, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Belgrade, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Columbus, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lewistown, MT
Shepherd, MT
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191 McNulty, Carole L 2 509 Billings, MT
192 Blankenship, Liz A 187 452 Great Fals, MT
193  Smith, Ruth A 194 429  Columbus, MT
194 Harold, Janet E 182 361 Helena, MT
195 Sebens, FloralL 324 313 Boulder, MT
196 Emborg, Sarah L 130 283 Huntley, MT
The lowest score to cash is 689.
Singles, Division B, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Curry, Brandy 107 811 Livingston, MT
2 Uffelman, VaerieR 111 806 Hardin, MT
3 Anderson, Kelli D 134 781 Bozeman, MT
4  Garvin, DebraK 123 779 Billings, MT
5 Olson, MelissaJ 297 773 Bet,MT
6 Bruner, Eleanor "Ellie" 213 761 ColumbiaFalls, MT
7  Huber, Janice A 77 753 Great Falls, MT
8 Arey,DawnR 109 751 Missoula, MT
9 Hathaway, Diane 224 749 MilesCity, MT
10 Wingard, DonnaJ 28 746  Great Falls, MT
11  Mayer, Jackie 214 743 Havre, MT
12  Gotschal, Janine H 194 736  Columbus, MT
13 Jackson, ColeenL 263 735 Dutton, MT
13  Watson, Dianne 29 735 Havre, MT
15 Kinsella, PamelalL 112 733  Great Falls, MT
16 Hering, LoisM 274 732 Great Falls, MT
17  Orham, Mary 235 731 Great Falls, MT
17  Shatto, MonicaK 14 731 Missoula, MT
19  Snyder, VickieL 61 727 Bdt,MT
19 Brenno, Cheryl J 267 727 ColumbiaFalls, MT
21 Kgjin, ClaudiaM 146 726 Forsyth, MT
22  Peterson, Tami 15 725 Circle, MT
23  Briggs, Jennifer S 182 723 Helena, MT
23 Kawane, IrenelL 35 723 Billings, MT
25 Bolan, Danielle 203 721 Helena, MT
26 Fossen, Ellen 243 720 Flaxville, MT
27 Coolidge, Billiette M 4 714  Shelby, MT
28 Lau, Cheryl A 177 713  Fort Shaw, MT
29 Roush, Stacey L 58 710 Cut Bank, MT
30 Parrow, Audrey A 250 708 Anaconda, MT
31 Stearns, Kathy L 294 707 Havre, MT
31 Elliott, Charleen E 55 707 Floweree, MT
33  McGarrah, BillieM 208 704  Billings, MT
34 Huston, Janet D 200 701 Great Falls, MT
35 Miller, NormaJ 256 700 Great Falls, MT
35 Stevens, BarbaralL 305 700 Great Falls, MT
37 Reller, Peggy E 68 699 Thompson Falls, MT
37 Anderson, AmandaY 202 699 EastHelena, MT
39 Deaton, Lucy C 8 698 Missoula, MT
40 Willson, LindaR 44 697 Fort Benton, MT
40 Watson, Danidlle L 107 697 Livingston, MT
40 Karlin, AngelaL 125 697 Missoula, MT
43  Wilken, Delbie A 93 696 Bigfork, MT
43  Wright, Cathy R 102 696 Belgrade, MT
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43
43
43
48
48
50
50
52
52

55
56
56
58
59
60
60
60
63
63
63
63
67
67
69
70
70
72
72
74
74
74
74
74
79
79
81
81
83
83
83
83
83
88
89
89
89
89
93
93
95
95
97
97
99
99

Shourds, LisaJ
Shoemaker, Dorothy A
Olson, Susan K
Rieker, Eva

Y eager, Colette A
Anderson, JanaK
Hill, Stacey L
Romsos, Lynette M
Dorsey, VevaLeeR
Foster, Grace
Briscoe, Bobbie Lee
Berthelote, Sharon K
Degen, Jane S
Steinman, Meg
Barker, Robyn R
Schafer, Andrea
Blanchard, Debra J
Bigelow, Pamela"Pam" J
Wallila, Sarah A
Cavanaugh, Mary Kay
Cordell, GlendaD
Donohue, Vaerie A
Malone, Delonna
Nugent, Jodi R
Tinker, ChrisA
Marken, Bobbie L
Brown, Beth A
McLaughlin, Ann F. (Fran)
Moulton, Jennifer R
Rinabarger, Dotti
Owen, LauraR
Barrett, Dawn M
Fisk, Leann M
Sheldon, Joyce R
Smith, Sharon R
Kennedy, Judy A
Pouliot, Shirley
Folkerts, Debby A
LaRue, Jannett R
Treptow, DonnaJ
Marron, Judy
Lindahl, Judy L
Schultz, Katie M
Kenney, Jamie C
Rae, Patty E
Harada, Lynette
Meyer, Mildred A
McLaughlin, Julie D
Daniel, Melanie M
Bowman, Bobbi
Stanley, Lacie
Wilber, Diana L

Six, Karen M
Watson, Martha
Moulton, MarciaK
Styck, LoisA

144
166
181
80
210
65
224
288
10
31
106
91
302
171
191
78
125
263
173
30

18
142
308
251
137
181

42
175
128
134

36

227

49
106

46
285
112
123
128
188
199
172
118
214
250

42

57
137
117
120
135
201
175
188

696
696
696
695
695
693
693
691
691
689
688
687
687
686
685
683
683
683
682
682
682
682
681
681
680
678
678
677
677
675
675
675
675
675
674
674
673
673
671
671
671
671
671
670
669
669
669
669
668
668
666
666
665
665
664
664

Polson, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Choteau, MT
Miles City, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Shonkin, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Coram, MT
Sunburst, MT

Gallatin Gateway, MT

Hamilton, MT
Florence, MT
Glendive, MT
Missoula, MT
Dutton, MT
Roberts, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Troy, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Lewistown, MT
Huntley, MT
Helena, MT
Coram, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Kaispell, MT
Shepherd, MT
Bozeman, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Havre, MT
Anaconda, MT
Belgrade, MT
Townsend, MT
Troy, MT
Anaconda, MT
Lewistown, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
Kaispell, MT

Current Standings

Jun 16, 2011 12:06PM

Page 26 of 60



99

99
103
103
103
103
107
107
107
110
110
112
113
113
113
113
117
117
117
117
117
122
122
122
122
122
127
127
127
127
131
131
131
131
131
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
143
143
143
143
147
147
147
147
147
152
153
153
153
156

Wisner, Shirley M
Glanton, Jody L
Anderson, Janet
Jackson, Sherrie
Kdlio, LisaA
Meirhofer, Sharon A
Bowie, VeronicaM
Kernaghan, Karen R
Martinez, Tillie M
Klingler, Roberta J
Rettig, LindaM
Herreid, Koko
Armitage, Nell H
Contway, Karyle A
Thompson, Diana L
Nelson, Pamela J
Myers-Jewell, Janet L
Marshall, Beverly M
Arnold, Lynne J
Gallup, Roz

Honadel, Christina (Christy) E

Anderson, Charleen
Barnes, Libby L
Newman, Kathleen E
Semenza, Kyle
Ingram, Carol A
Spinler, Rosalie T
Calaway, SherrieL
Peele, Jaki L

Erwin, Debra"Debbhie" K
O'Leary, LisaA
Maddux, Brandi L
Mariani, Julie

Miller, Judy L
Johnson, Bobbie A
Lee, Sunny
LeVeqgue, Renee
Miller, Lori L
Swanson, Nancy K
Dala-Mura, Cheryl G
Wall, Carole C
Holtmeyer, Stephanie L
Suta, Dawn "Miki"
Baszczuk, Rebeccall
Presdler, Tracy L
Sullivan, Dolores F
Woolsey, SandraJ
Jackson, Barbara A
Heinen, Grace L
Wills, Sherry K
Martens, Jenell
Ulery, Rose A

Kline, Kristi
Quinones, LedieM
Maus, DianaK
Sample, Sharon L

104
265

50
188
237

177
28
101
92
136

211
247
106
170
11
40
206
206
280
295
43
146
197
246
38
72

28
296
106
142
166
298
239
215
171
276
243

73
27
67
109
262
201
201
39
239
309
88
142

112
265

664
664
663
663
663
663
662
662
662
661
661
660
659
659
659
659
657
657
657
657
657
656
656
656
656
656
655
655
655
655
654
654
654
654
654
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
652
652
652
652
651
651
651
651
651
650
649
649
649
648

Bozeman, MT
Clinton, MT
Helena, MT
Kaispell, MT
Helena, MT
Manhattan, MT
Fort Shaw, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Sunburst, MT
Troy, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Dillon, MT
Coram, MT
Hamilton, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Laure, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Forsyth, MT
Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Rudyard, MT
Bigfork, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Coram, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Victor, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hamilton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Flaxville, MT
Stevensville, MT
Bigfork, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Lewistown, MT
Missoula, MT
Corvallis, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Victor, MT
Hysham, MT
Simms, MT
Havre, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Clinton, MT
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156
156
156
156
161
161
161
164
164
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
173
173
173
173
177
177
177
180
180
180
183
183
183
186
186
186
189
189
191
191
191
191
191
196
196
198
198
200
201
202
202
204
204
204
207
207
207
207
207
207

Harberts, Janette E
Olsen, Sharon L
Fugle, Beth A
Lennick, CristinaG
Karn, LornaM
Vook, Cindy A
Wilcox, Evon K
Bucklin, Helen B
Castonguay, Marcia A
Ghekiere, Michelle C
Jennings, Lory A
Hopkins, Deb L
Gregory, LisaM
Samsel, Michele
Bentley, PamelaR
Adams, Kathryn
Ahrendt, Barbara
Morris, Brenda A
Brown, Deborah M
Buls, TinaS
Andersen, Eileen C
Moulton, MonaLou
Stoll, Margaret
Maher, SheilaM
Simmons, Theresa C
Hoagland, Chris A
Sestrich, Jolene M
Bahe, Alana A
Holden, Sheri L
Miller, Kori B
Grammar, Renee L
Holmes, Leigh A
Hinther, Janet S
Lane, LindaJ
Tomayer, Fay L
DuBois, Tammy G
Johnson, LoraM
Stewart, Gayle J
Balcerzak, Valerie
Potuzak, Carol T
Jessop, Gladys|
Duty, Brenda L
Lilletvedt, Terry
Loring, Jackie
Brost, Cheryl L
Pahl, LauraE
Vogel, Donna
Purkett, Kim
Bickler, Vicki L
Alarcon, Barbara
Cling, TwilaM
Russell, Rhonda J
Sweeney, Patti N
Nelson, Barbara
Hardy, Pam
Pellegrini, Debbie

14
35
66
165
18
167
224

124
97
35
82

160

170

251
37
70

134

259

274
51
71

208

211

165

167

192

286

292

152

198

325
14
18
91

233

236

248

261

280

323
33

142

127

234

233
51

296

276

239

105
30

297

256
59
51

639
639
639
638
638
637
637
637
637
637
636
636
635
635
634
633
632
632
631
631
631
630
630
630
630
630
630

Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Miles City, MT
Chinook, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Conrad, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Hamilton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Bigfork, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Anaconda, MT
Ronan, MT
Livingston, MT
Sunburst, MT
Conrad, MT
Boulder, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Sunburst, MT
Missoula, MT
East Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Boulder, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Havre, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Plentywood, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Victor, MT

Big Sandy, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Belt, MT

Great Falls, MT
Corvallis, MT
Helena, MT
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207
207
207
216
216
216
216
216
216
222
223
223
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
232
232
234
235
235
235
238
238
238
241
241
241
241
245
245
245
248
249
249
249
252
252
254
254
254
254
254
259
260
260
260
260
260
260
266
266
266

Barker, Shelle L
Hall, RitaJ

Bosic, JuliaE
Jordan, Betty J
Spinler, Marjie
Sichting, Dixie L
Frank, Max M
Dick, Wendy D
Peterson, Karen
Bishop, Debbie L
Dedmore, Rosdlie F
McCune, Roberta L
Gee, Terry M
Hoyrup, Mary V
Laughlin (Kunesh), Tera
Sundstrom, Aloa-Jo L
Simmes, Nancy L
Ostlie, Jean C
Gabriel, Launi C
Nate, Joanne C
Hapeman-Stage, Charlene R
Berlinger, AngelaD
McCann, Sandra
Audet, Teresa A
Stone, MyrnaM
Stam, Kaye
Kutzler, Sharon C
Noble, Brenda L
Jones, Marlette
Faust, Virginia
Jacobsen, Mary
Dee, Dawn E
Barcus, Bobbi J
Schmidt, Ellen J
Denning, Stacy J
Schreiber, Melody
Rogge, Pam K
Anderson, Beth A
Jones, SandraK
Shaw, Tracy G
Ivers, AliceM
Jenkins, Cindy A
Tew, Debbie A
Stokes, PamelaJ
Pozega, Tammy
Berard, Tina
Gregoire, Rhonda
Persoma, Sandy D
Engellant, Mavis J
Miller, Alice E
Lacey, Pat

Varner, Louise M
Tangen, Sheryl
Drake, Kathy
Grilley, BarbaraB
Duncan, Gail

40
29
72
94
38
96
10
195
171
126
101
205
14
182
269
129
91
53
85
83
99
249
260
24
229
242
19
95
110
174
197
284
119

110
19
230
234
55
23
247
76
115
75
29
61
41

26
103
167
255
258

19
161

31

630
630
630
629
629
629
629
629
629
628
627
627
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
625
625
624
623
623
623
622
622
622
621
621
621
621
620
620
620
619
618
618
618
617
617
616
616
616
616
616
615
614
614
614
614
614
614
612
612
612

Laure, MT
Havre, MT
Bigfork, MT
Bigfork, MT
Rudyard, MT
Libby, MT
Shonkin, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hamilton, MT
Conrad, MT
Billings, MT
Polson, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Balantine, MT
Sunburst, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Coutts, AB
Polson, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Helena, MT
Scobey, MT
Miles City, MT
Polson, MT
Glendive, MT
Libby, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
Glendive, MT
Miles City, MT
Plentywood, MT
Floweree, MT
Ronan, MT
Dillon, MT
Great Falls, MT
Townsend, MT
Bigfork, MT
Havre, MT

Belt, MT

Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Belgrade, MT
Butte, MT
Baker, MT
Helena, MT
Glendive, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
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266
266
271
271
271
271
275
275
275
275
279
280
280
282
282
282
282
286
286
286
286
290
290
292
292
292
295
295
295
295
295
295
301
302
302
302
305
305
307
307
309
309
309
309
313
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
321
321
321
324

Meyer, Diane K
Jackson, Karen L
Woodring, Alice K
Mindt, Shelly

Meyer, Mary J
Biegel, Debbie
Iverson, Teri L
Luoma, Mary P
Siewert, Debbie L
Cameron, Jenny L
Burrell, Jolene

McL ean, Jennifer
Matney, Sharon L
D'Ambrosia, Sharon
Stevens, Nancy A
Bonderenko, Jennifer R
Evenson, Connie J
Chambers, Jenny
Roberts, TwilaL
Gradwohl, Eleanor M
Rooney, Delores J
Willems, ThelmaY
Lawton, Susan K
Walsh, Marie O
Zendron, ConnieR
Pyfer, Jeanne
Dukart, Linda J

Brus, Nancy A
Denny, Michele
Watts-Gaydos, Debbie
Miller, Shawna
Egeland, Georgana L
Branum, Nancy K
Strausburg, Jeanette K
Groh, Karen S
Hatcher, LorettaC
Johnson, Stacy M
Billington, Jacquelyn
Rolston, Betty
Triplett, Aline G
Reuter, Mary A
Stevenson, JuliaK

Bearcomesout, Donna M

Weikel, Susan E
Pearson, Karolee G
Asay, DonnaM
Franke, Terrie E
Rowsey, Charity
Jacobs, HallieM
LeMieux, Kandie L
Hubble, PatriciaJ
Richardson, Joann B
Schaff, Eileen L
Larson, Nicole L
Basta, Fran M
Peterson, Betty B

89
201
49
78
92
197
92
208
236
267
39
45
85
135
226
251
302
202
86
116
219
51
247
214
325
46
217
177
296
68
185
218
65
289
90
183
100
298
146
192

271
317

74
155
138

46
306
127
120
137
124
166
205
150

612
612
611
611
611
611
610
610
610
610
608
607
607
606
606
606
606
605
605
605
605
604
604
603
603
603
602
602
602
602
602
602
601
599
599
599
598
598
597
597
596
596
596
596
595
594
594
594
594
594
594
594
593
593
593
591

Roberts, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Glendive, MT
Sunburst, MT
Helena, MT
Sunburst, MT
Billings, MT
East Helena, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Livingston, MT
Havre, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
East Helena, MT
Whitehall, MT
Laure, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Havre, MT
Boulder, MT
Helena, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Fort Shaw, MT
Havre, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Lolo, MT

Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Missoula, MT
Forsyth, MT
Anaconda, MT
Cardwell, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lame Deer, MT
Clancy, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Troy, MT
Helena, MT
Sand Coulee, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Lewistown, MT
Troy, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Billings, MT
Polson, MT
Great Falls, MT
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324
324
327
327
329
330
330
332
333
333
333
336
336
336
339
340
341
341
343

347
348
348
348
351
352
352
352
355
355
357
357
357
360
361
362
362
364
365
366
366
368
369
370
371
371
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

Johnson, Jenifer E
McAlImond, Brenah E
Jones, Cindy

Lowe, AngelaK
Murphy, Marie J
Thompson, Loraine
Ostle, Renae K
Dearing, Brandi
Balcerzak, Linda
Caerbert, JaniceM
Turner, Cindy K
Farmer, Lacy A
Gilbert, SheilaG
Kresge, Kristi
Lanoue, Jennifer L
Riedel, Cheryl K
Brown, Kathy A
Gebhardt, Donna
Carver, DebhieJ
Schroeder, Donna L
Kramer, Cindy L
Moore, Carol A
Josserand, Ryan L
Knutson, Crystal M
Gard, Becky
Balsley, Deborah
Miles, PatriciaM
Mizner, Gayle
Nevins, Judy J
Hart, Mary K
Thompson, Julie
Brown, Ann
Atkinson, Jade M
Howery, Jackie
Besder, BarbaraJ
Evenson, Cathy
Brekhus, Betty A
Reynolds, DarlaA
Bogart, Nancy G
Furrer, Jody L
Prophet, Penny
Schwarz, Kerry A
Sestrich, MarthaM
Zaiko, Karen L
Wéllnitz, Marian E
Schikora, Linda L
Kradolfer, Cathy A
Old Mouse, Amy M
Rux, Kathy
Bowman, Betty C
Bollinger, Marleigh A
Jensen, Karen A
Lewis, LindaJ
McAlmond, Allee J
Milsten, Sandra
Belleau, Staci L

183
266
223
160

37
161
210
308
261

94
143
294

95
258
183
299

94
205
261

10
129
140
290

266
213

31

47
101

31
135
141
246

12

72
217
141
154
108
118
160
192
145

65

95
140
271
325
158

91
60
266
202
153

591
591
590
590
589
588
588
587
586
586
586
583
583
583
582
581
580
580
579
577
577
577
576
574
574
574
572
570
570
570
569
569
568
568
568
567
565
563
563
561
560
558
558
557
555
553
550
550
549
547

540
539
538
531
527

Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Helena, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Choteau, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Bigfork, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Libby, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Fairview, MT
Bigfork, MT
Polson, MT
Helena, MT
Shonkin, MT
Balantine, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Cardwell, MT
Shelby, MT
Helena, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Shelby, MT
Billings, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Billings, MT
Ronan, MT
Dillon, MT
Dutton, MT
Bigfork, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Ronan, MT
Kalispdl, MT
Missoula, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Bozeman, MT
Miles City, MT
Libby, MT
Bozeman, MT
Lame Deer, MT
Boulder, MT
Billings, MT
Shelby, MT
Sunburst, MT
Belt, MT
Helena, MT
East Helena, MT
Glasgow, MT
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381 Sauvageau, Evelyn M 7 523 Manhattan, MT
382 Rothenberger, Judith A 89 518 Roberts, MT
383  Paulsen, Patty J 26 489 Fort Benton, MT
384 Lohrenz, Elaine 2 487 Billings, MT
385 Schmidt, lonaA 289 301 Billings, MT
The lowest score to cash is 682.
Singles, Division C, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Bastrom, Stephanie J 111 808 Hardin,MT
2 Lindquist, MyrnaM 262 775 Corvdlis, MT
3 Billmayer, Jess 272 769 Harlem, MT
4 Tallon, Lisa 167 757 Butte, MT
5 Crawford, ShawnalL 283 751 Hamilton, MT
6 Pollack, Betty 50 747 Helena, MT
7 Little, Amber L 36 736 Cut Bank, MT
8 Harvey, Leah 168 732 Roberts, MT
9 Vallrath, CarrieL 176 728 Conrad, MT
10 Dorendorf, Terri A 275 726 Billings, MT
11 Rogers, DeanaM 242 725 Polson, MT
12  Todd, Vicki J 139 723 Troy, MT
12  Milohov, Nicole D 227 723  Huntley, MT
14  Turk, Eileen R 90 720 Thompson Fals, MT
14 Killen, LindaL 230 720 MilesCity, MT
14  Hodson, Jami V 326 720 Cut Bank, MT
17  Soulsby, Bonnie K 122 719 Stanford, MT
18 Klundt, Jean E 287 718 Great Falls, MT
18 Weatherwax, Shirley D 316 718 Browning, MT
20  Stubbs, Judy A 235 717 Great Falls, MT
20 Darkow, Judy L 293 717 Wilsdl, MT
20 Lucas, LoriR 242 717 Polson, MT
20 Stewart, Colette S 292 717  Livingston, MT
24  Hagen, Lori M 178 715 Great Falls, MT
24  Siroky, Kristi A 289 715 Billings, MT
26  McDonad, Mabel M 102 714 Belgrade, MT
26 Grundmeier, Julie 228 714 Helena, MT
28 Castle, RobinR 112 712  Great Falls, MT
29 Davies-Page, Shirley E 166 711  Billings, MT
30 Miller, AngelakK 209 710 Great Falls, MT
31 Friez, Korndlia 225 709  Anaconda, MT
31 Hert, Lynn 323 709 Boulder, MT
31 Webb,Kay T 5 709 Great Falls, MT
31 Barrett, Aimee 168 709 Roberts, MT
35 Moline, Darlene A 15 708 Circle, MT
36 Konesky, SUANn M 185 707 Black Eagle, MT
36 Hunsaker, SabrinaL 300 707 Townsend, MT
38 Wagner, Pam 217 706 RedLodge MT
38 Azure Linda 304 706 Chinook, MT
40 Thomas, Debbie L 186 705 Black Eagle, MT
41 Ortner, LindaL 34 704  Chinook, MT
41 Adams, Tamara 44 704  Fort Benton, MT
43  Emineth, LindaM 193 703 Laurd, MT
43  Olsen, Dorothy A 265 703 Clinton, MT
45 Vanderdloot, Lynette 111 702 Hardin, MT
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45
47
47
49
49
51
51

FLLA

56
58
58
60
60
62
62
62
65
65
67
68
68
68
71
72
72
72
72
76
76
78
78
78
78
78
83
83
85
86
86
88
88
90
90
90
90
90
90
96
96
96
96
100
100

Galbraith, Tamara E
Rennerfeldt, Natalie
Pendleton, SabrinaM

Jones, Janice "Jiggs' L

Acord, Teri L
Slocum, Joan M
Schaffel, Louise F

Lamping, Sandra"Sandy" M

Emineth, Kristy L
Kaste, Pat S
Belcourt, Mandy R
McCabe, Jenny
Franz, GloriaC
Honrud, Leann E
Ophus, Lisa
Desatoff, Heather
Welker, Justine M
Gray, MdllissaM
Swenson, Misty
Loring, Mimi
McKay, EdithaF
Bailey, ulieR
Hazen, AnnaL
McDowell, ArinaE
Swandal, Elana A
Meland, Connie
Davis, Ashley D
Mafua, Sandy M
Schmitt, Annie
Perkins, AyaC
Gifford, DarleenaF
Fetsch, Donna D
Smith, TerezE
Kennedy, Elsie
Simpson, Cassie
Skillman, Lynn M
Towner, Stacey C
Metzger, Susan C
Criddle, Linda
Hernandez, Phyllis
Keler, Holly
French, Carilla
Kessler, Lynn M
Kresge, Kelli M
Ferguson, Bertha J
Dosch, Kerry L
Norred, Tracy M
Baylor, Catherine S
Million, Karen M
Vincent, Judy M
Shaulis, Sue
Duffner, MdissaK
Dell, Jessika E
Mulonet, Colleen
Ekstedt, SheilaK
Rossland, Arniel H

157
308
66
151
11
21
7
305
193
122
108
156
150
207
214
245
141
183
216
127
121
40
26
65
254
315
253
136
36
39
74
105
158

52
150
221

94
114

82
127
295
249
258

43

75
144
162
320
195
222

93
216
195
128

702
701
701
700
700
699
699
699
698
698
697
697
696
696
695
695
694
694
694
693
693
692
690
690
690
689
688
688
688
688
687
687
686
686
686
686
686
685
685
684
683
683
682
682
681
681
681
681
681
681
680
680
680
680
679
679

Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Laure, MT
Stanford, MT
Missoula, MT
Circle, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Havre, MT
BROADUS, MT
Ronan, MT
Missoula, MT
Chinook, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Stanford, MT
Laure, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Miles City, MT
Livingston, MT
Glasgow, MT
Kalispdl, MT
Troy, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Big Sandy, MT
Billings, MT
Manhattan, MT
Raymond, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hamilton, MT
Bigfork, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Havre, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Helena, MT
Sand Coulee, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Bigfork, MT
Polson, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Wilsall, MT
Great Falls, MT
Choteau, MT
Bigfork, MT
Chinook, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
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100
103
103
103
103
103
108
108
108
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
119
119
119
119
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
133
133
133
133
133
138
138
138
138
138
138
144
145
145
147
147
147
147
151
151
151
151
151
156
157

Walt (Penrod), Shelley
Ford, Kari B
Stephenson, Dena D
VanLuchene, Janette K
Crawford, LindaD
Churchwell, Judy L
Elkins, Mary, F
Spittler, Jackie
Dickinson, TannaV
Darrah, PamelaG
Kent, Trina

Mahan, Milissa A
Reed, TeresaL
Solheim, LisaA
White, Perrie
Stratton, NolaM
Richman, Jacquie M
Marquart, Roxie
Rieger, Coeta J
Stone, Shelly M
Coallins, Joy

Secord, Mary K
Davis, ClaudiaL
Redler, Michelle A
Redding, Susan
Schoer, Cathie H
Larson, RgeanaR
Ross, Danielle K
Nansel, Karan K
Schaufelberger, Amy M
Mesteth, Ashley N
Bolte, TaraK
Heimbuck, Sarah M
Clark, GenaD
Ness, Monica J
Pace, DanaM
Kuusisto, Ruth E
Franklin, Carrie E
Iverson, Lindsey
Rooney, AmeliaR
Hadfield, Linda
Bird, Jackie

Lee, KristaM

Roth, Jeannie M
Wilson, Kristi
Johnson, Cheri A
Taylor, Nanci L
Emineth, Krystal L
Thompson, VernaJ
Stene, Jennifer T
Overlie, Lisa
Bendewald, Saly
Sullivan, SheilaG
Goodsell, JessicalL
Voshall, Annette
Duffy, Jan A

258
17
24

149

174

292

149
79
32

304

117
74
82

157

174

234

272

252

162

305

225

186

269

251

232

180

156

125

111

108

109

199

222
61

228

152
88

110

168

219

325

326

263
33

212

207

284

193

292
20

295

174
253

11
229

679
678
678
678
678
678
677
677
677
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
675
675
675
675
674
674
674
674
674
674
674
674
674
674
673
673
673
673
673
672
672
672
672
672
672
671
670
670
669
669
669
669
668
668
668
668
668
667
666

Helena, MT
Darby, MT
Scobey, MT
Conrad, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Conrad, MT
Choteau, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Chinook, MT
Anaconda, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT

Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Plentywood, MT
Harlem, MT
Whitefish, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Sanders, MT
Billings, MT
Circle, MT
Missoula, MT
Hardin, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Shepherd, MT
Choteau, MT
Belt, MT
Helena, MT
Sunburst, MT
Simms, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
Roberts, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Boulder, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Dutton, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Whitehall, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Anaconda, MT
Laure, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Havre, MT
Stevensville, MT
Helena, MT
Kalispdl, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Miles City, MT
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158
158
158
158
158
158
164
164
166
166
166
166
170
170
170
173
173
173
173
173
173
179
179
179
182
182
184
184
184
187
187
187
190
190
190
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

Smith, Anna
Wendt, Wendy
Bender, Marion E
Fietz, Carol L
Reeve, Sharon B
McKay, Joan
Blaskovich, Susan L
Wood, Caren G
Schuhmacher, Jami L
Gaustad, Lacey A
LaTray, CarlaL
Rudolph, Natalie J
Flynn, Patty
Skelton, Sanna L
Clarkson, Elizabeth A
Armstrong, Barbara E
Lindquist, Marci P
Axline, Lindy, A
Bauer, AnnR
Emborg, Kirsten
Clark, Kimberlee K
Hanson, Jane

Kline, Cortney
Issak, Sandy

Saltz, Louise M
Mitchell, Kathy
Wirtzberger, Dora
Thievin, Jacqueline E
Melnikoff, Karen L
Ruffatto, SheliaM
Finley, Julie A
Miotke, Linda A
Herring, KirraJ
Nice, Tamie G
Thayer, TaraL
Jappe, ReginaM
Killen, KacieR
Allaire, Ylonne M
Raaen, Kristen
Olson, Judy E
York, CaeelL
Diedrich, Connie
Cork, Courtney B
Bighy, Marie W
Love, Tracy P
Brug, Florence
Apple, Dawn R
Campbell, Lynzee M
McNaney, Connie R
Porter, Marlene K
Staber, Lynne M
Murry, Cheryl M
Webster, Renee A
Campeau, BarbaraJ
Zell, Gay L

Freeck, IrisE

254
117
204
243

12

36
116
157
272
193
148
189

30
297
300
276
262
259
241

113

45
228

216
294

25

59

85
304
323
135
152
176
105
229
222
113
211
191

97
160
196
275
301
281
253
232
221
178

88

86

57

48
275

665
665
665
665
665
665
664
664
663
663
663
663
662
662
662
661
661
661
661
661
661
660
660
660
659
659
658
658
658
657
657
657
656
656
656
655
655
655
655
655
655
655
655
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654

Livingston, MT
Anaconda, MT
Great Falls, MT
Flaxville, MT
Dutton, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Laure, MT
Great Falls, MT
Harlem, MT
Laure, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Conrad, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Belt, MT
Townsend, MT
Great Falls, MT
Corvallis, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Great Falls, MT
Cardwell, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Havre, MT
Scobey, MT
Corvallis, MT
Bozeman, MT
Chinook, MT
Boulder, MT
Billings, MT
Sunburst, MT
Conrad, MT
Big Sandy, MT
Miles City, MT
Choteau, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Florence, MT
Conrad, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Ronan, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Kalispdl, MT
Sanders, MT
Hamilton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Simms, MT
Whitehall, MT
Townsend, MT
Shelby, MT
Billings, MT
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201
201
201
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
225
225
225
225
225
230
230
230
230
230
230
236
236
236
236
240
240
240
240
240
245
245
245
245
245
250
250
252
252
252
252
256
256
256
256
260
260
260
260
264
264
264
264
264
264

Gatzemeier, Gaynelle M

Walsh, Debbie L

Kronebusch, Shirley A

Whitfield, Florence L
Nugee, Donna J
Baxter, Marge M
Rollison, VaerieL
Frydenlund, Randi J
Sharp, Dawn M
Beck, Julie

Griggs, GloriaE
Murphy, Amanda N
Blomquist, Becky L
Smeins, KemelaM
Hamilton, Vicki L
Shandley, Donna L
Knecht, Caro L
Campbell, Darcey D
Bender, RhondaM
Weaver, GloriaJ
Becker, Danielle R
Harrington, Kathy E
Peterson, Sarah
Urban, LeAnn S
Pinkerton, Noelle
Taylor, Star R
Leininger, DanalL
Moore, Samatha A
Kindsfater, Sally A
Rollins, Monica J
Watson, Eloise B
Finlayson, Ellarene M
Pattee, Christine A
Gerving, Leanne M
Antonich, SaraM
Simpson, Angela
Feragen, Lourie L
Jones, Bobhie
Malone, Kara
Reeve, SheilaM
Hines, Lynn M
Green, Candace J
White, Rachelle A
Friede, Lynn A
Keneady, IdaM
Johnson, Elizabeth J
Taylor, Carrie A
Padgett, Adele M
Pirker, GwenettaD
Elletson, Theresa L

VanBlaricom, AngelaE

Muir, MeLinda A
DesJarlais, TriciaJ
Bennett, Mona L
Sidmore, SabrinaR
Glanton, MonicalL

38
256
189

69
179
161
118

47
244

32
149

16
148
185
229
238
268
268
198

27

16
200
219
225
309

56

24

55
241
285
310

256
17
282
45
129
284
41
53
85
156
16

236

82
120

68
259
290
248
281
257
136
265

654
654
654
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
652
652
652
652
652
651
651
651
651
651
651
650
650
650
650

Rudyard, MT
Great Falls, MT
Conrad, MT
Stanford, MT
Great Falls, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Shelby, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Conrad, MT
Circle, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Conrad, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Circle, MT
Great Falls, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Anaconda, MT
Hysham, MT
Floweree, MT
Scobey, MT
Floweree, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Glasgow, MT
Sand Coulee, MT
Great Falls, MT
Darby, MT

Belt, MT

Havre, MT
Balantine, MT
Anaconda, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Circle, MT
Circle, MT
Chinook, MT
Belgrade, MT
East Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Lewistown, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Troy, MT
Clinton, MT
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264
264
272
272
272
272
276
276
276
276
276
276
282
282
284
284
284
284
284
284
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
297
297
297
297
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
310
310
310
310
314
314
314
314
318
318
318
318
318
323
323
323

Webb, Kelly S
Warneke, Linda
Thompson, Betty L
Frelich, Bonnie L
Pimperton, Polly A
Wimmer, Becky
Osterhout, Patricia
Rose, Kendra A
Birtcher, Cathy R
Welchlin, Stacy A
Mitchell, Tami L
Stevens, Wendy J
Olson, Dianna L
Lewis, Roxann
Cummings, Judy L
Wintrow, AngelaS
Lei, Jeannette
Carter, ShanR
Samuels, SharlaL
Elver, Pamelal

Pennington, Marilynn

Hertweck, Patricial
Kittleson, Patty R
Nagel, Lavae
Robbins, Shannon
Hlavnicka, Pearl A
Fox, Meagan K
Diedrich, Kylie A
Jewell, LisaM
Hooks, Gail L
Kant, Crysta M
Oster, Kellie J
Foley, VivianR
Smith, Jennefer E
Rhodes, JessicaA
Hicks, Roseanne M
Jacoby, FrancesR
Skinner, Barb J
Kurtz, Cindy S
Hicks, SueL
Terrones, Victoria
LaSorte, Jeanne L
Tafelmeyer, JonnaM
Menard, Jill B

Lee, PhyllisA
Pospisil, Jennifer L
Brown, Teresa
Kline, Shirley M
George, Shelly M
Hartwell, Peggy C
Anderson, Shanda
Andreasen, Terri
Barbula, Nycole L
Schmier, Janis
Uhl, CarlaJ
Brewer, Amanda J

193
41
155
252
297
29
260
268
323
24
20

187
221

21
115
245
245
324
168
269
260
299

88

43

79
114

97
195
177
107
123
262
221
121
120

27
287
257
122
189
198
100

22
151

53
143

38
310

25

156
41

7

643
643
642
642
642
642
641
641
641
641
641
641
640
640
639
639
639
639
639
639
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
637
637
637
637
636
636
636
636
636
636
636
636
636
635
635
635
635
634
634
634
634
633
633
633
633
633
632
632
632

Laure, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Whitefish, MT
Belt, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Boulder, MT
Scobey, MT
Missoula, MT
Stevensville, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hamilton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Townsend, MT
BROADUS, MT
BROADUS, MT
Boulder, MT
Roberts, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Fairview, MT
Simms, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Choteau, MT
Helena, MT
Conrad, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fort Shaw, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Corvallis, MT
Hamilton, MT
Stanford, MT
Lewistown, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Stanford, MT
Conrad, MT
Conrad, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Townsend, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Rudyard, MT
Glasgow, MT
Shelby, MT
Scobey, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Circle, MT
Havre, MT
Chinook, MT
Great Falls, MT
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323
323
328
328
328
331
331
331
331
331
331
331
338
338
338
338
338
338
338
345
345
345
345
349
349
349
349
349
349
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
364
364
364
364
368
368
368
368
368
368
374
374
374
374
374
379
379
379

Witzel, Deanna K
Salois, AnnaM
Turpin, Dolores P
Maxwell, Sandra L
Hollowell, Audrey W
Lindner, Dora
Snyder, Sarah N
Weatherwax, Holi A
Johnson, Alyssa K
Dietz, DonnaK
Coolidge, Jacque L
Jones, Mary Jo M
Fassett, Kelly R
Roddy, Margaret
Berkram, Treasure L
Trower, Leeann
Wixson, Debbie
Flesch, Mary A
Gray, Cathy J
Harrington, Vivian M
Rooney, KarlaR
Logsdon, Ruth
Bannon, Rebecca S
Clark, WillaH
Levandowski, Christine D
Clark, Lynette
Curtiss, Megan
O'Connell, Debra
Boyer, Sarah R
Anderson, Kimdele C
Larson, Nicolette S
Gondeiro, Vicki J
Graham, Yvonne M
Evans, JOAnn
Jauquet, GloriaM
Cross, Carla
Hulford, Wilma D
Muir, Stacy J
Isakson, Shayne
Guerrant, Ann L
Leckner, Sonya L
Miller, Heidi

Susag, Karen E

Hill, Mabel A

Ostle, Cassie L
Arvidson, LyndaM
Zieske, Page M
Arlint, JessicaR
Landreth, Ginger L
Kent, Shirley B
Willems, Carol |
Yorke, Shirley A
Wall, Desiree
Case-Carlson, Aindie K
Gould, ColleenR
Suurendonk, Elaine

129
187
23
56
309
236
308
316
74
69
92
161
58
240
58
25
315
235
307
235
58
114
192
250
322
83
16
128
66
201
13
21
83
180
218
237
245
248
203
72
261
295
57
121
210
253
299
303
206
59
123
194
25
283
223
10

632
632
631
631
631
630
630
630
630
630
630
630
629
629
629
629
629
629
629
628
628
628
628
627
627
627
627
627
627
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
625
625
625
625
624
624
624
624
624
624
623
623
623
623
623
622
622
622

Balantine, MT
Great Falls, MT
Ronan, MT
Floweree, MT
Hysham, MT
East Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Browning, MT
Great Falls, MT
Stanford, MT
Sunburst, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Missoula, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Scobey, MT
Glasgow, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Anaconda, MT
Great Falls, MT
Coutts, AB
Circle, MT
Helena, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Coutts, AB
Billings, MT
Lolo, MT
Helena, MT
BROADUS, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Bigfork, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Townsend, MT
Stanford, MT
Choteau, MT
Kaispell, MT
Fairview, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Billings, MT
Corvallis, MT
Billings, MT
Columbus, MT
Scobey, MT
Hamilton, MT
Helena, MT
Shonkin, MT
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379
379
379
379
386
386
386
386
386
386
392
392
392
392
392
392
392
392
400
400
400
403
404
404
404
404
404
409
409
409
409
413
413
413
413
417
417
417
417
417
417
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
431
431
431
434
434
434
437

Wynn, Laurie A
Ruff, Shari

Berg, Cindy
Hiniker, Shelley H
Muhs, Shirley A
Snyder, Lindsey E
Scott, Mary C

Smoke-Afdahl, SamanthaM

McCullar, PhyllisE
Zuern, Lorraine
Axtell, Randi L
Warehime, Anne M
Wagner, Ellen
Nelson, Sharon S
LaBostrie, Terry L
Rowland, Judy M
Gantenbein, Michell K
Bloedel, Jeanne M
Brown, Bette J
Teeters, Penny L
Finlayson, Tracy R
Howes, Rosdlita"Lita" E
Stiles, Maureen J
Clarendon, Jennifer
Larson, Carol |
Teller, Ruth A
Whitehead, Shelly
Kelley, Debi D
Briere, Wendy R
Shulund, Suzan
Newell, Sharee L
Stene, RiinaK
Erickson, PaulaJ
Whitaker, Nancy J
Danielson, Linda L
Gasvoda, Joan
Fitzpatrick, Mary F
Daellenbach, Elberta J
Mc Evoy, Mary S
Madden, Tiffany A
Edmisten, Evelyn
Kohlman, Heather C
Finlayson, Mary L
Tichenor, Carol
Sikes, AnnM
Jensen, Barbara
Newcom, Mary M
Gonzalez, Sandi M
Oberquell, Anne M
Brown, Denise L
Arvidson, HallieL
Robins, SandraB
Weatherwax, Joleen M
Arthun, Nancy R
Seely, Ledlie
Sprout, Cammy A

43
143
186
240
173
148

17
223
237
287
170
307
212
121
101

73
223

13

66
147
207

61

15

52

115
189
32
272
71
255
20
71
73
122
105
163
130
99
13
212
275

86
100
104
162
227
293
217
213
139
316
320
296
268

622
622
622
622
621
621
621
621
621
621
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
619
619
619
618
617
617
617
617
617
616
616
616
616
615
615
615
615
614
614
614
614
614
614
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
612
612
612
611
611
611
610

Cut Bank, MT
Havre, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Missoula, MT
Roberts, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Darby, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hamilton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Whitehall, MT
Stanford, MT
Billings, MT
Bigfork, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Forsyth, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Belt, MT

Circle, MT
Raymond, MT
Stevensville, MT
Townsend, MT
Conrad, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Harlem, MT
Missoula, MT
Baker, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Bigfork, MT
Stanford, MT
Big Sandy, MT
Billings, MT
Huntley, MT
Polson, MT
Billings, MT
Whitehall, MT
Billings, MT
Sand Coulee, MT
Whitehall, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Bozeman, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Huntley, MT
Wilsall, MT
Red Lodge, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Troy, MT
Browning, MT
Wilsall, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
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437 Wolfe, Denize M
437  Thompson, LindaM
437 Certain, Peggy L
441  Griner, Joanne M
441 Sandmeyer, Kathleen (Katie) G
441 Kelley, DeannaK
441 Harrison, WilmaJ
441 Broesder, SandraJ
446 Byford, MargeR
446  Potts, Kelly M

446  Sharp, Lori L

446 McNelill, Vaerie A
446  Lanning, LaDonna G
446 Haama, Joyce A

452  Soll, Naomi J

452  Mee, Betty J

452  Meby, Ashley

452 Borah, Megan

456  Chapman, Enereida"Neya"
456  Erhard, Sanet L

458 Haider, Stephanie G
458 Sears, Carol S

458 Calender, Dorothy L
458  Pentecost, Dolly

462 Nelson, DanaD

462 Cline, Susan D

462 Klosterman, Debhie
462  Peterson, Joani M
462  Wright, Nancy K
462 Marko, AmandaJ
462 Evenson, Rondal
469 Meyer, PaulaL

469 Rogers, Karen L

469 Radabah, DarlineK
469 Clairmont, Genean B
469  Smith, Nancy B

469 Tatsey, Kate A

475 Nelson, BonnieR
475 Hunsaker, OrlinaE
475  Stevens, Tracy K
475  Jensen, Bette J

475 Mollett, Geri L

475  Sitton, Delores J

481 Moderie, Belinda A
481  Skoyen, Jennifer R
481 Weder, SueK

484 Dwello, JamieE

484  Meyer, SylviaM

484  Red Bird, Johanna M
484  Malensek, Alison
488 Kovacich, TracieJ
488 Rodling, Cheryl

488 Dahlman, Barbara A
491 Herodes, HelenL
491 Watkins, Betsy

491 Warehime, Betty Rae C

17
212
224
185
172
154

126
228
309
244
208

21
175
211

45
52
73
76
259
305
79
237
283
11
167
96
139
178
315
252
232
188
141
23
100
15
290
81
124
165
146
196
216
254
176
252
271
317
257
32
209
287
59
60

610
610
610
609
609
609
609
609
608
608
608
608
608
608
607
607
607
607
606
606
605
605
605
605
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
603
603
603
603
603
603
602
602
602
602
602
602
601
601
601
600
600
600
600
598
598
598
597
597
597

Darby, MT
Whitehall, MT
Miles City, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Bozeman, MT
Kalispell, MT
Manhattan, MT
Conrad, MT
Helena, MT
Hysham, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
Livingston, MT
Sand Coulee, MT
Havre, MT
Raymond, MT
Bigfork, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Choteau, MT
Helena, MT
Hamilton, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Butte, MT
Libby, MT
Troy, MT

Great Falls, MT
Glasgow, MT
Whitefish, MT
Sanders, MT
Kalispell, MT
Ronan, MT
Ronan, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Circle, MT
Livingston, MT
Kevin, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Billings, MT
Forsyth, MT
Ronan, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Conrad, MT
Whitefish, MT
Lame Deer, MT
Clancy, MT
Missoula, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Corvallis, MT
Belt, MT
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491
491
496
496
498
498
498
498
498
498
504
505
505
505
508
508
508
508
508
508
514
514
514
514
514
519
519
519
522
522
522
525
526
526
526
529
529
531
531
531
531
535
536
537
537
539
540
540
542
542

546
546
548
548

Weist, Ginger
Anderson, Nicole M
Vetter, Yvonne L
Geer, MicheleC
Bergman, Karen J
Welch, Mary A
Korell, Ethel
Schwantes, Kristy M
Kommers, Charlene
Hannon, Violet
Muhs, Sarah M
Neeman, PatriciaJ
Moss, Robin L
Abrahamson, Katie J
Dull, Debbie A

Hay, Jeanne
O'Connell, Kristi A
Manley, Sandi L
Miller, TaraL
Pinno, Patti A

Page, Joy C
Berglind, Bonnie K
Dickman, Deborah A
Pentecost, Maggie M
Hart, Mitzi L
Martin, CristalL
Deveny, Peggy C
Gibson, Julie A
Hankins, Marie E
Ahrens, LanaM
Taylor, Rachel J
Rae, Donna

Ayers, A. Arlene
Fitzgerad, Cristie S
Price, Sharon M
Knaup, LucilleW
Wandke, Betty R
Longman, Jeanette
Larson, Judy R
Newcom, Cindy S
Wilson, Helen A
Boast, Rofresenia”Sing" R
Hinckley, LaVeraM
Moritz, Pamela J
Knorr, Karen L
Hafner, Gayle L
Mallory, Pamela S
Bryan, Shelley A
Bolenske, Sharon L
Peters, Kathleen A
Droge, EllaK

Buys, Dawn M
Lawrence, Janice G
Vaught, Marilyn W
Rounds, Cheryl A
Getchell, AlysiaL

210
301
186
206

27
300
118

60

83
173

55
157
249
181

37
148
193
175
315

22
200
269
244
213
232
241

22
152
207
280

26
114
155

81
204

13
149
162
254
303
165

97
219
233

76
153

40
138

130
310

90
150
299

597
597
596
596
595
595
595
595
595
595
594
593
593
593
592
592
592
592
592
592
591
591
591
591
591
590
590
590
589
589
589
588
587
587
587
586
586
585
585
585
585
584
583
581
581
580
579
579
578
578
577
577
575
575
574
574

Choteau, MT
Helena, MT

Black Eagle, MT
Billings, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Townsend, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Belt, MT

Great Falls, MT
Coutts, AB
Roberts, MT
Lewistown, MT
Floweree, MT
Great Falls, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Laure, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
Glasgow, MT
Townsend, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Sanders, MT
Billings, MT
Townsend, MT
Sunburst, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Kevin, MT

Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Conrad, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Livingston, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Billings, MT
Conrad, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Glasgow, MT
Laure, MT

Troy, MT
Belgrade, MT
Huntley, MT
Glasgow, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fairview, MT
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550 Dinning, BarbaraJ 95 573 Libby, MT
551  Jacobsen, Peggy 197 571 Helena, MT
551  Bruce, Nancy L 266 571 Helena, MT
553 Wallewein, Shelly R 81 570 Kevin, MT
553  Rhodes, Cathy L 120 570 Lewistown, MT
555 Bowden, TheresalL 244 569 Thompson Fals, MT
556 Bestrom, Dani 180 568 Billings, MT
557 Ceylan, Dawn 265 567 Clinton, MT
557 Rippetoe, LisaA 178 567 Great Fals, MT
557  Murphy, Bonnie D 104 567 Bozeman, MT
557 Vandenberg, Cindie N 126 567 Conrad, MT
561 Mitchell, Betty J 78 566 Glendive, MT
561  Sturm, Tammy 225 566 Anaconda, MT
563  Stratman, Stacey A 126 564 Conrad, MT
563  Compton, Tammy L 130 564 Huntley, MT
565 Harshbarger, Marilyn J 48 561 Shelby, MT
565 Howard, Doris 317 561 Clancy, MT
567 Balke, LoisJ 102 559 Belgrade, MT
568 Budd, Breanne 52 558 Raymond, MT
569 Wiegand, Casey R 304 556 Chinook, MT
570 Martin, AndreaF 67 553  Lewistown, MT
571  Grout, DanalL 246 552  Dillon, MT
571 Bery, VioletJ 155 552 Billings, MT
573  Hertweck, Beverly M 260 548 Helena, MT
573  Spooner, Jackie 173 548 Roberts, MT
575 Grob, Mary 35 546 Billings, MT
576  Briggeman, Frances 80 543 Helena, MT
576  Granholm, LindaD 116 543 Laurd, MT
578 Gover, Audrey L 102 542 Belgrade, MT
579 Stene, Margie J 20 541 Missoula, MT
580 Rupp, Margaret M 154 538 Kalispdl, MT
581 Miller, Shirley A 54 535 Belgrade, MT
582  Smith, Penni J 139 533 Troy, MT
583 Thomas, Nancy 209 508 Great Fals, MT
584  Pollock, DianaM 116 503 Laurd, MT
585 Curtis, LindaM 187 480 Great Falls, MT
586 Patterson, Peg J 250 382 Anaconda, MT
The lowest score to cash is 680.
Singles, Scratch Division, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Redfern, Julie A 119 721  Billings, MT
2 Hicks, Christy L 39 684  Livingston, MT
3 Kae, Marianne 285 651 Billings, MT
4  Curry, Brandy 107 628 Livingston, MT
5 Brendgord, PamJ 199 610 Shepherd, MT
6 Errecart, CherieR 67 608 Lewistown, MT
7 Kimmerle, Doris A 312 606 Great Falls, MT
8 Robison, Maryann G 191 582 Florence, MT
8 Shaffer, BrendaE 312 582 Great Falls, MT
10 Cdlery, Sdly 312 577 Great Falls, MT
11  Rathbun, Dori L 196 568 Ronan, MT
12 Streit, GuylaA 311 567 Great Falls, MT
13 Kaelly, RanieL 87 553 Anaconda, MT
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14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
24
26
26
28
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

The lowest score to cash is 582.

Donnelly, Susanna J
Morrell, Lisa
Porter, Mary E
Sparks, Angie K

Anderson, Michelle M

Waltari, Terri R

Morehouse, Juanita K

Headswift, Rosanne
Zacher, NildaJ
Hanninen, Dawn L
Stearns, Kathy L
Lindquist, MyrnaM
Rodgers, Julie
Watson, Danielle L
Dehn, Kristen M
Davis, Jennifer D
Lankford, Barbara A
Briggs, Jennifer S
Softich, WandaM
Vaughn, Donna
Johnson, Marie R
VanBlaricom, Rae M
Anderson, Charleen
O'Leary, LisaA
Toney, Cathy E
Renner, Diane M
Sestrich, Jolene M
Hicks, Amy C
Taylor, Nanci L
Chambers, Jenny
Sullivan, Dolores F
Wirtzberger, Dora
Purkett, Kim

Dee, Dawn E
Foley, VivianR
Overlie, Lisa
Triplett, Aline G
Harris, Crystal L
French, Carilla
Kant, Crysta M
Denny, Michele
Farmer, Lacy A
Bannon, Rebecca S
Hunsaker, Orlina E
Josserand, Ryan L
Sestrich, MarthaM
Isakson, Shayne
Lindquist, Marci P
Bryan, Shelley A
Belleau, Staci L
Jones, Bobhie
Miller, Heidi

Seely, Ledlie

246
294
311
280
202

67
153
271

87
311
294
262
317
107
311
196
312
182

87
176
284
290
295
296
182
153
192
107
284
202
262
294
296
284
262
295
192
199
295
107
296
294
192
290
290
192
203
262
153
153
284
295
296

541
538
537
528
528
522
520
516
513
511
508
508
500
500
499
495
495
494
490
484
479
466
465
457
452
443
442
441
426
425
423
413
410
408
396
390
390
387
384
378
376
370
369
365
363
359
358
356
331
325
323
277
266

Dillon, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
East Helena, MT
Lewistown, MT
Glasgow, MT
Lame Deer, MT
Anaconda, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Corvallis, MT
Clancy, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Ronan, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Conrad, MT
Anaconda, MT
Livingston, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Glasgow, MT
Anaconda, MT
Livingston, MT
Anaconda, MT
East Helena, MT
Corvallis, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Anaconda, MT
Corvallis, MT
Havre, MT
Anaconda, MT
Shepherd, MT
Havre, MT
Livingston, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Anaconda, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
Corvallis, MT
Glasgow, MT
Glasgow, MT
Anaconda, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
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All Events, A Division, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Webster, JamieL 286 2,234 Ronan, MT
2 Heber, Jennifer J 145 2,198 Bozeman, MT
3 Price, Tami D 178 2,189 Great Fals, MT
4  Parrow, Carolyn 190 2,161 Butte, MT
5 Hanninen, Dawn L 311 2,136 Great Falls, MT
6 Gembala, Betty L 70 2,091 Bigfork, MT
7 Gifford, Lauretta L 238 2,089 Great Falls, MT
7  Pinkston, Pat M 145 2,089 Bozeman, MT
9 Kely, RanieL 87 2,079  Anaconda, MT
10  Jorgenson, Renae D 98 2,062 Bigfork, MT
11 Renner, DianeM 153 2,052 Glasgow, MT
11 Rodgers, dulie 317 2,052 Clancy, MT
13 Hixson, Allyson A 205 2,048 Polson, MT
14  Hicks, Christy L 39 2,042 Livingston, MT
14 Hein, Maureen F 70 2,042 Bigfork, MT
16 Michd, LindaJ 263 2,036 Dutton, MT
17 Martinez, Beverly A 93 2,035 Bigfork, MT
18 Kale, Marianne 285 2,033 Billings, MT
19 Morehouse, JuanitaK 153 2,032 Glasgow, MT
19 Eisenbarth, Tracy M 115 2,032 Townsend, MT
21  Tucker, Robin F 110 2,028 Hungry Horse, MT
22 Graham, Niki M 286 2,023  Ronan, MT
23  Rittenhouse, LisaL 164 2,021 Billings, MT
24 Larson, Katherine M 108 2,017 Missoula, MT
25 Clark, Debb 240 2,015 Missoula, MT
26 Seidel, Dana 181 2,010 Billings, MT
27 Rigor, Tracy A 306 2,009 Sand Coulee, MT
28 Culver, Holly K 191 2,008 Florence, MT
29 Brendgord, PamJ 199 1,999 Shepherd, MT
30 Woodward, Shannon A 190 1,998 Butte, MT
31 Holden, Christy 180 1,993 Billings, MT
32 Webster, B. J 286 1,991 Ronan, MT
33  Whale, Laura 203 1,990 Helena, MT
34  Cameron, Ronnie A 267 1,987 ColumbiaFalls, MT
35 Callick, Nancy 37 1979 Helena MT
36 Sparks, Angie K 280 1,978 Helena, MT
37 Headswift, Rosanne 271 1,977 LameDeer, MT
38 Rathbun, Dori L 196 1,971 Ronan, MT
38 Morrell, Lisa 294 1,971 Havre, MT
40 Shaw, Raye 86 1,969 Whitehall, MT
41 Hopp, Lori L 243 1,966 Flaxville, MT
42  Lester, Jennifer R 163 1,963 Billings, MT
42 Johnson, Marie R 284 1,963 Anaconda, MT
44  Gilbert, Cheryl S 76 1,962 Great Falls, MT
45  Hirschi, Carol J 164 1,959 Billings, MT
45  Turner, DanelleM 283 1,959 Hamilton, MT
47  Abell, RhondaR 89 1,953 Roberts, MT
48 Hightower, LindaL 8 1,952 Missoula, MT
48  Jackson, EricalL 303 1,952 Gallatin Gateway, MT
50 Wyrick, Linda 324 1,951 Boulder, MT
51 Tobiness, Terry A 238 1950 Great Falls, MT
52  Huff, Jacquelin E 291 1,947 Helena, MT
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52
52
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
61
63

65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
100
102
103
104
104
106
106
106

Cassity, Melony
Gunsch, Patricia A
Thornburg, Gale A
Baker, Betty L
Robison, Maryann G
Westmoreland, Ellie
Kimmerle, Doris A
Draft, Judith L
Kellmer, GeorgiaM
McFadden, Terri K
Hiller, Susan K
Hicks, Amy C
Wilkinson, Elaine M
Herron, Carole L
Painter, Jeannie L
Davy, Marie
Anderson, Michelle M
Toney, Cathy E
Fellows, Theresa A
Thomson, Connie S
Dehn, Kristen M
Udand, Laurie J
Nelson, Eileen
Cameron, Shirley A
VanBlaricom, Rae M
Y ager, Susie

Stine, Linda L
Johnson, Helen M
Shaffer, Brenda E
Beaudette, Sandi M
Wortman, Lori A
Dunn, LisaM

Kuhn, Carol L
Mathews, Sharon K
Brady, Shelial
Campbell, Kelly D

Pickavance, Louwania (Lou)

Wade, Sarah A
Pulver, Rene S
Frydenlund, Karie
Softich, WandaM
Calery, Saly
Dunham, DarlaL
Cloninger, Peggy
French, SuzannalL
Davis, Jennifer D
Robertson, AquillaM
Houtonen, Cid L
Osterberg, Teri G
Namen, Kimberly
Ward, Ginger L
Streit, GuylaA
Peak, Jean L

Pickavance, Elizabeth A

Lowe, Nicole K
Degner, DonnaJ

119
288

70
104
191

80
312
170
233
324
164
107

247
124

30
202
182
103

96
311
200
218
267
290

98
289
312

87
103

53

90
239
238

71

93
240
147

47

87
312
288
203
164
196
218

98
137

99

68
311
108

75
125
226

1,947
1,947
1,945
1,943
1,939
1,938
1,938
1,933
1,932
1,932
1,931
1,929
1,927
1,923
1,916
1,916
1,915
1,913
1,912
1,910
1,910
1,909
1,908
1,905
1,904
1,903
1,901
1,895
1,894
1,893
1,889
1,888
1,887
1,884
1,883
1,882
1,882
1,880
1,878
1,877
1,876
1,875
1,872
1,869
1,867
1,866
1,865
1,864
1,864
1,862
1,860
1,857
1,857
1,853
1,853
1,853

Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Bigfork, MT
Bozeman, MT
Florence, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hamilton, MT
Missoula, MT
Boulder, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Cardwell, MT
Dillon, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
East Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Belgrade, MT
Libby, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lolo, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Livingston, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Bigfork, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Belgrade, MT
Great Falls, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Victor, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Bigfork, MT
Missoula, MT
Forsyth, MT
Shelby, MT
Anaconda, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Ronan, MT
Lolo, MT
Bigfork, MT
Troy, MT
Polson, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Bigfork, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
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109 Rinke, Billie Jo 99 1,851 Polson, MT
109 Rector, Terri 158 1,851 Billings, MT
111  Scott, Ronda S 80 1,850 Helena, MT
112 Brown, Stephanie L 144 1,845 Polson, MT
113  Kinzinger, Kay E 215 1,844 Great Fals, MT
114 Summers, Jean E 171 1,843 Hamilton, MT
115 Guelff, Sandi 19 1,842 Glendive, MT
116  Sprankel, Ruth A 288 1,840 Billings, MT
117 Fauske, DonnalL 33 1,837 ColumbiaFalls, MT
118 Lindgren, Nicole 46 1,835 Helena, MT
119 Corrigan, Charlotte A 249 1,833 ColumbiaFalls, MT
120 Schoolcraft, Michele M 134 1,832 Bozeman, MT
121 Crans, Louise A 89 1,830 Roberts, MT
122  Johnson, Terri L 136 1,825 Troy, MT
122 Hinkley, Wendy E 154 1,825 Kalispel, MT
124  Porter, Mary E 311 1,824 Great Fals, MT
125 Brumfield, Susan K 103 1,811 Belgrade, MT
126  Pavlik, Linde S 6 1,809 Thompson Fals, MT
126  Shirey, Pat W 75 1,809 Bigfork, MT
128 Mocabee, Bonnee J 23 1,803 Ronan, MT
129 Gunderson, Katherine E 18 1,801 Bozeman, MT
130 Urick, LisaR 282 1,800 Bet, MT
131 Wermers, Denise R 303 1,795 Gallatin Gateway, MT
132 Ravndal, Christine L 300 1,790 Townsend, MT
133 Donnelly, SusannaJ 247 1,788 Dillon, MT
133 Lankford, Barbara A 312 1,788 Great Fals, MT
135 Vaughn, Donna 176 1,785 Conrad, MT
136  Zacher, NildaJ 87 1,780 Anaconda, MT
137 Warehime, Lorraine J 222 1,775 Choteau, MT
138  Jennings, Bonnie A 98 1,765 Bigfork, MT
138 Olson, AlidaM 291 1,765 Helena, MT
140 Brewington, Deborah G 226 1,763 Billings, MT
141  Erickson, Vicki L 242 1,756 Polson, MT
142  Purcell, Mary L 248 1,741 Billings, MT
143 Harris, Crystal L 199 1,737  Shepherd, MT
144  Schrade, KarlaM 96 1,707 Libby, MT
145 Benton, DebraM 6 1,695 Thompson Fals, MT
146  Miller, ValerieL 158 1,691 Billings, MT
147  Wilson, PamelaK 144 1,683 Polson, MT
148  Solomon, Teresa A 310 1,342 Glasgow, MT
149 Blankenship, Liz A 187 1,246 Great Fals, MT
150 Sebens, FloraL 324 949 Boulder, MT
The lowest score to cash is 2,089.
All Events, B Division, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Peterson, Tami 15 2,267 Circle, MT
2 Curry, Brandy 107 2,240 Livingston, MT
3 Jackson, Coleen L 263 2,228 Dutton, MT
4  Uffelman, ValerieR 111 2,200 Hardin, MT
5 Olson, MdlissaJ 297 2,196 Bét, MT
6 Bolan, Danielle 203 2,143 Helena, MT
7 Arey, DawvnR 109 2,132 Missoula, MT
8 Anderson, Kelli D 134 2,129 Bozeman, MT
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9 Orham, Mary
10  Huston, Janet D
11  Huber, Janice A
12 Presder, Tracy L
13 Anderson, AmandaY
14  Shourds, LisaJ
15 Briggs, Jennifer S
16 Kagjin, ClaudiaM
16 Fossen, Ellen
18 Dadla-Mura, Cheryl G
19 Garvin, DebraK
20 Hering, LoisM
20 Miller, Judy L
22 Wilken, Delbie A
23 Dorsey, VevalLeeR
23 Wingard, DonnaJ
23 Bahe, AlanaA
26 Stearns, Kathy L
27 Gallup, Roz
28 Arnold, LynneJ
29 Elliott, Charleen E
30 Lindahl, Judy L
30 Hathaway, Diane
32 Erwin, Debra"Debhie" K
33 Deaton, Lucy C
33 Brown,BethA
33  Honadel, Christina (Christy) E
36 Jackson, Sherrie
36 McLaughlin, JulieD
36 Moulton, MarciaK
39 Alarcon, Barbara
40 Contway, Karyle A
41 Morris, Brenda A
42  Moulton, Jennifer R
43  Potuzak, Carol T
44  Kernaghan, Karen R
45  Marron, Judy
45  Johnson, LoraM

47  Hardy, Pam
48 Owen, LauraR
48  Lee, Sunny

50 Foster, Grace

50 Holmes, Leigh A
52 Kallio, LisaA

53 Gregory, LisaM

54  Evenson, ConnieJ
55 Kawane, IreneL
55  Wills, Sherry K

57  Anderson, Charleen
58 Bosic, JuliaE

59 Barker, ShelleL

59  Sullivan, Dolores F
61 Noble, BrendalL
61 Vogel, Donna

63 Steinman, Meg

64 Balcerzak, Valerie

235 2,119 Great Falls, MT
200 2,118 Great Falls, MT
77 2,117 Great Falls, MT
109 2,113 Missoula, MT
202 2,110 East Heleng, MT
144 2,086 Polson, MT
182 2,079 Helena, MT
147 2,078 Forsyth, MT
243 2,078 Flaxville, MT
243 2,072  Flaxville, MT
123 2,071 Billings, MT
274 2,062 Great Falls, MT
165 2,062 Billings, MT
93 2,053 Bigfork, MT
10 2,051  Shonkin, MT
28 2,051 Great Falls, MT
286 2,051 Ronan, MT
294 2,046 Havre, MT
206 2,036 Billings, MT
206 2,034 Billings, MT
55 2,029 Floweree, MT
188 2,027 Kalispel, MT
224 2,027 MilesCity, MT
28 2,022 Great Falls, MT
8 2,021 Missoula, MT
181 2,021 Billings, MT
280 2,021 Helena, MT
188 2,016 Kalispel, MT
42 2,016 Belgrade, MT
175 2,016 Hungry Horse, MT
239 2,013  Victor, MT
247 2,010 Dillon,MT
134 2,007 Bozeman, MT
175 2,004 Hungry Horse, MT
280 2,001 Helena, MT
28 2,000 Great Falls, MT
128 1,998 Helena, MT
236 1,998 East Helena, MT
59 1,996 Corvalis, MT
134 1,995 Bozeman, MT
239 1,995 Victor, MT
31 1,994 Deer Lodge, MT
325 1,994 Boulder, MT
237 1,989 Helena, MT
160 1,987 Thompson Fals, MT
302 1,986 Gallatin Gateway, MT
35 1,985 Billings, MT
239 1,985 Victor, MT
295 1,981 Havre, MT
72 1,980 Bigfork, MT
40 1,978 Laurd, MT
262 1,978 Corvalis, MT
95 1,977 Libby, MT
51 1,977 Helena, MT
171 1,976 Hamilton, MT
261 1,975 Helena, MT
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65
65
67
68
69
69
71
72
72
74
74
76
76
76
79
79
81
81
83
83
85
86
87
87
89
89
91
92
93
93
95
95
97
98
99
99
101
101
103
104
104
106
106
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
114
116
116
118
118
120

McCune, Roberta L

Bigelow, Pamela"Pam" J

Wallila, Sarah A
Ostlie, Jean C
Watson, Martha
Samsel, Michele
Heinen, Grace L
Basta, Fran M
Adams, Kathryn
Stone, MyrnaM
Meyer, Mildred A
Barker, Robyn R
Quinones, LedieM
Reller, Peggy E
Roush, Stacey L
Lennick, CristinaG
Nelson, Pamela J
Semenza, Kyle
Parrow, Audrey A
Romsos, Lynette M
Berthelote, Sharon K
Schmidt, Ellen J
Pouliot, Shirley
Rae, Patty E
Weikel, Susan E
Duncan, Gail
Rieker, Eva
McCann, Sandra
Jones, Marlette
Karlin, AngelaL
Anderson, JanaK
Gradwohl, Eleanor M
D'Ambrosia, Sharon
Schultz, Katie M
Dee, Dawn E
Degen, Jane S
Rinabarger, Dotti
Watson, Danielle L
Woodring, Alice K
Anderson, Janet
Russell, Rhonda J
Fisk, Leann M
Lane, LindaJ
Martens, Jenell
Biegel, Debbie
Reuter, Mary A
Coolidge, Billiette M
Ivers, AliceM
Willson, LindaR
Klingler, RobertaJ
Miller, Lori L
Armitage, Nell H
Wilcox, Evon K
Marshall, Beverly M
Spinler, Marjie
Stam, Kaye

205
263
173

53
2901
170

39
205

37
229
250
191

68
58
165
170
197
250
288
91

46
118
317

31

80
260
110
125

65
116
135
199
284
302
128
107

49

50

30

18
309
197

246

92
171
211
224

40

38
242

1,973
1,973
1971
1,970
1,968
1,968
1,966
1,965
1,965
1,963
1,963
1,961
1,961
1,961
1,960
1,960
1,959
1,959
1,958
1,958
1,957
1,955
1,954
1,954
1,953
1,953
1,952
1,950
1,949
1,949
1,948
1,948
1,946
1,945
1,943
1,943
1,942
1,942
1,940
1,939
1,939
1,938
1,938
1,937
1,936
1,932
1,932
1,931
1,930
1,928
1,928
1,927
1,927
1,926
1,926
1,925

Polson, MT
Dutton, MT
Roberts, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Hamilton, MT
Livingston, MT
Polson, MT
Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
Anaconda, MT
Florence, MT
Missoula, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Billings, MT
Hamilton, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT
Sunburst, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Clancy, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
Missoula, MT
Miles City, MT
Laure, MT
Billings, MT
Shepherd, MT
Anaconda, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Lewistown, MT
Bozeman, MT
Hysham, MT
Helena, MT
Cardwell, MT
Shelby, MT
Dillon, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Sunburst, MT
Hamilton, MT
Livingston, MT
Miles City, MT
Laure, MT
Rudyard, MT
Polson, MT
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121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
128
130
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
142
142
145
146
146
146
149
149
151
152
152
154
155
156
157
158
158
160
160
160
163
164
165
166
167
168
168
170
170
172
172
172
172
176

Ingram, Carol A
Treptow, Donna J
Varner, Louise M
Holtmeyer, Stephanie L
Cameron, Jenny L
Rettig, LindaM
Lawton, Susan K
Karn, LornaM
Sweeney, Patti N
Peele, Jaki L
Denning, Stacy J
Gilbert, SheilaG
Simmons, Theresa C
Olson, Susan K
Olsen, Sharon L
Pahl, LauraE
Marken, Bobbie L
Kenney, Jamie C
Myers-Jewell, Janet L
Sestrich, MarthaM
Folkerts, Debby A
Gebhardt, Donna
Sestrich, Jolene M
Chambers, Jenny
Herreid, Koko
Frank, Max M

Jones, SandraK
Dedmore, Rosdlie F
Andersen, Eileen C
Castonguay, Marcia A
Jacobsen, Mary
Baszczuk, Rebeccall
Duty, Brenda L
Branum, Nancy K
Buls, TinaS

Dukart, Linda J
Bowman, Bobbi
McLaughlin, Ann F. (Fran)
Larson, Nicole L
Gabriel, Launi C
Maher, SheilaM
Denny, Michele

Six, Karen M

Furrer, Jody L
Triplett, Aline G
Newman, Kathleen E
Barnes, Libby L
Josserand, Ryan L
Lowe, AngelaK
Knutson, Crystal M
Brown, Kathy A
Drake, Kathy
Spinler, Rosalie T
Martinez, Tillie M
Styck, LoisA
Gregoire, Rhonda

246
123
255

75
267
136
247

18
297

110

95
165
181

35
233
137
172

11
192
285
205
192
202

10
55
101
51
124
197
67
33
65
274
217
137
42
166
85
211
296
135
108
192
146
43
290
160

94
19
38
101
188
41

1,924
1,922
1,921
1,920
1,916
1,915
1,915
1,914
1,914
1,912
19011
1,910
1,910
1,909
1,905
1,904
1,903
1,903
1,902
1,901
1,900
1,896
1,896
1,896
1,895
1,894
1,894
1,894
1,892
1,892
1,891
1,890
1,890
1,889
1,888
1,886
1,885
1,884
1,884
1,883
1,883
1,883
1,878
1,875
1,874
1,872
1,869
1,868
1,868
1,867
1,867
1,865
1,865
1,865
1,865
1,863

Dillon, MT
Billings, MT
Baker, MT
Bigfork, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Troy, MT

Dillon, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belt, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
Libby, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Troy, MT
Bozeman, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT
Polson, MT
Anaconda, MT
East Helena, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Shonkin, MT
Floweree, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Helena, MT
Lewistown, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Troy, MT
Belgrade, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Anaconda, MT
Forsyth, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Livingston, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Cardwell, MT
Bigfork, MT
Glendive, MT
Rudyard, MT
Billings, MT
Kalispell, MT
Havre, MT
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176
178
179
180
181
181
181
184
185
186
187
188
189
189
191
192
193
193
195
196
197
197
199
200
201
201
203
204
205
206
206
208
209
210
210
212
213
213
215
215
217
217
219
220
221
221
223
224
225
225
227
228
229
230
231
232

Tew, Debbie A
Calaway, SherrieL
Miller, Alice E
Zendron, Connie R
Jordan, Betty J

Hapeman-Stage, Charlene R

Rolston, Betty
Jessop, Gladys|
Jennings, Lory A
Matney, Sharon L
Cavanaugh, Mary Kay
Burrell, Jolene
Farmer, Lacy A
Rowsey, Charity
Pellegrini, Debbie
Tomayer, Fay L
Stokes, PamelaJ
Iverson, Teri L
Miller, Shawna
Meyer, Mary J
Sichting, Dixie L
Schaff, Eileen L
Atkinson, Jade M
Moulton, MonaLou
Rux, Kathy

Grilley, BarbaraB
Balcerzak, Linda
Mizner, Gayle
Berlinger, AngelaD
Peterson, Betty B
Engellant, Mavis J
Wéllnitz, Marian E
Kutzler, Sharon C
Roberts, TwilaL
Brenno, Cheryl J
Egeland, Georgana L
Willems, ThelmaY
Riedel, Cheryl K
Evenson, Cathy
O'Leary, LisaA
Jacobs, Hallie M
Gard, Becky
Peterson, Karen
Smith, Sharon R
Thompson, Julie
Rogge, Pam K
Blanchard, Debra J
Donohue, Vaerie A
Howery, Jackie
Schroeder, Donna L
Ahrendt, Barbara
Meyer, Diane K
Watts-Gaydos, Debbie
Caerbert, JaniceM
Reynolds, DarlaA
Schikora, Linda L

115
72
103
325
94
99
146
323
35
85
30
39
294
46
51
91
75
92
185
92
96
124
141
71
325
161
261
31
249
150
26
65
19
86
267
218
51
299
72
296
306

171
49
31

230

125
18

246
10
70
89
68
94

141
95

1,863
1,862
1,860
1,857
1,855
1,855
1,855
1,854
1,853
1,851
1,850
1,849
1,848
1,848
1,847
1,845
1,843
1,843
1,842
1,838
1,837
1,837
1,836
1,832
1,829
1,829
1,827
1,826
1,824
1,823
1,823
1,821
1,820
1,817
1,817
1,815
1,812
1,812
1,811
1,811
1,808
1,808
1,807
1,806
1,804
1,804
1,802
1,798
1,797
1,797
1,790
1,788
1,787
1,782
1,778
1,773

Townsend, MT
Bigfork, MT
Belgrade, MT
Boulder, MT
Bigfork, MT
Polson, MT
Forsyth, MT
Boulder, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Livingston, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Sunburst, MT
Bigfork, MT
Sunburst, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Sunburst, MT
Libby, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Ronan, MT
Missoula, MT
Boulder, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Helena, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Miles City, MT
Glendive, MT
Whitehall, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Lolo, MT
Helena, MT
Fairview, MT
Bigfork, MT
Havre, MT

Sand Coulee, MT
Shelby, MT
Hamilton, MT
Helena, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Miles City, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Dillon, MT
Shonkin, MT
Bigfork, MT
Roberts, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Bigfork, MT
Ronan, MT
Libby, MT

Current Standings

Jun 16, 2011 12:06PM

Page 50 of 60



232  Siewert, DebbieL 236 1,773 EastHelena, MT
234  Brown, Ann 135 1,772 Billings, MT
235 McLean, Jennifer 45 1,770 Havre, MT
236 Groh, Karen S 90 1,768 Thompson Fals, MT
236 Milsten, Sandra 202 1,768 East Helena, MT
236  Paulsen, Patty J 26 1,768 Fort Benton, MT
236  Purkett, Kim 296 1,768 Havre, MT
240 Hart, Mary K 101 1,767 Billings, MT
241  Schreiber, Melody 19 1,766 Glendive, MT
241  Simmes, Nancy L 91 1,766  Sunburst, MT
243  Nevins, Judy J 47 1,763 Shelby, MT
244  Richardson, Joann B 137 1,750 Troy, MT
244  Brekhus, Betty A 217 1,750 RedLodge MT
246  Rothenberger, Judith A 89 1,745 Roberts, MT
247 Belleau, Staci L 153 1,740 Glasgow, MT
248  Prophet, Penny 118 1,739 RedLodge, MT
249 Boallinger, Marleigh A 4 1,735 Shelby, MT
250 Miles, PatriciaM 213 1,733 ColumbiaFalls, MT
251  Strausburg, Jeanette K 289 1,732  Billings, MT
252  Schwarz, Kerry A 160 1,730 Thompson Fals, MT
253  Shaw, Tracy G 23 1,722 Ronan, MT
254  Jensen, Karen A 91 1,716 Sunburst, MT
255  Thompson, Loraine 161 1,694 ColumbiaFalls, MT
256 Bogart, Nancy G 154 1,636 Kalispel, MT
257 Hill, Stacey L 224 1,415 MilesCity, MT
258 Schmidt, lona A 289 1,373  Billings, MT
259  Durran, Shirley J 28 1,253 Great Fals, MT
260 Stewart, Ginger 50 1,187 Helena, MT
261 Sunden, TwilaF 285 724  Billings, MT
262 Degrand, Kathy L 255 673 Baker, MT
263 Reighard, Judith K 92 618 Sunburst, MT
The lowest score to cash is 2,110.
All Events, C Division, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Bastrom, Stephanie J 111 2,197 Hardin, MT
2 Mesteth, Ashley N 109 2,163 Missoula, MT
3 Harvey, Leah 168 2,145 Roberts, MT
4  Klundt, Jean E 287 2,130 Great Falls, MT
5 Perkins, AyaC 39 2,119 Livingston, MT
6 Pollack, Betty 50 2,112 Heena, MT
7 Thomas, Debbie L 186 2,100 Black Eagle, MT
8 Lindquist, MyrnaM 262 2,093 Corvdlis, MT
9 Acord, Teri L 11 2,090 FortBenton, MT
10 Franz, GloriaC 150 2,089 Great Falls, MT
11  Wagner, Pam 217 2,088 RedLodge MT
12 Adams, Tamara 44 2,085 Fort Benton, MT
13 Stubbs, Judy A 235 2,075 Great Falls, MT
14  Rogers, DeanaM 242 2,074 Polson, MT
15 Frydenlund, Randi J 47 2,073  Shelby, MT
16 Hiniker, Shelley H 240 2,072 Missoula, MT
17 Bailey, ulieR 40 2,065 Laurd, MT
18 Barett, Aimee 168 2,064 Roberts, MT
19 Crawford, ShawnalL 283 2,060 Hamilton, MT
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20
21
21
23
24
25
26
26
28
28
30
31
31
33
33
35
36
37
37
37
37
41
42
42

45
46
47
47
49
50
50
50
53
53
55
55
55
58
59
60
60
60

R

67
68
68
70
70
72
72
74
75

Baylor, Catherine S
Dosch, Kerry L
Lucas, Lori R
Kline, Cortney
Ford, Kari B
Galbraith, TamaraE
Darrah, PamelaG
Becker, Danielle R
Redding, Susan
Sharp, Lori L
Vandersloot, Lynette
Turk, Eileen R
Killen, LindaL
White, Rachelle A
Duffy, Jan A
Hazen, AnnaL
Desatoff, Heather
Darkow, Judy L
Konesky, SUANn M
Marquart, Roxie
McNaney, Connie R
McDowell, ArinaE
Herring, KirraJ
Barbula, Nycole L
DesJarlais, TriciaJ
Rudolph, Natalie J
Murphy, Amanda N
Gerving, Leanne M
Pospisil, Jennifer L
Dickinson, TannaV
Apple, Dawn R
Schaufelberger, Amy M
Mulonet, Colleen
Kessler, Lynn M
Siroky, Kristi A
Schaffel, Louise F
Todd, Vicki J
Meland, Connie
Elver, Pamelal
Moore, Samatha A
Hadfield, Linda
Dorendorf, Terri A
Campbell, Lynzee M
Reeve, SheilaM
Olson, Dianna L
Jauquet, GloriaM
Franklin, Carrie E
Robbins, Shannon
Gaustad, Lacey A
Zieske, Page M
Taylor, Nanci L
Arlint, JessicaR
Bolte, TaraK
Welker, Justine M
Smith, TerezE
Iverson, Lindsey

144

43
242

45

17
157
304

16
232
244
111

90
230

16
229

26
245
293
185
252
232

65
135
156
281
189

16

17

53

32
281
108
216
249
289

7
139
315
168

55
325
275
253

53
187
218
110

43
193
299
284
303
199
141
158
168

2,059
2,056
2,056
2,042
2,041
2,039
2,037
2,037
2,036
2,036
2,035
2,029
2,029
2,028
2,028
2,025
2,024
2,023
2,023
2,023
2,023
2,022
2,019
2,019
2,018
2,016
2,014
2,012
2,012
2,011
2,009
2,009
2,009
2,006
2,006
2,005
2,005
2,005
2,004
2,002
2,001
2,001
2,001
2,000
1,999
1,999
1,998
1,997
1,996
1,996
1,995
1,995
1,994
1,994
1,993
1,992

Polson, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Polson, MT
Havre, MT
Darby, MT
Great Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Circle, MT
Sanders, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Hardin, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Circle, MT
Miles City, MT
Fort Benton, MT
BROADUS, MT
Wwilsal, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Whitefish, MT
Sanders, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Circle, MT
Helena, MT
Conrad, MT
Circle, MT
Darby, MT
Great Falls, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Chinook, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Troy, MT
Glasgow, MT
Roberts, MT
Floweree, MT
Boulder, MT
Billings, MT
Kalispdl, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lolo, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Laure, MT
Fairview, MT
Anaconda, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Shepherd, MT
Ronan, MT
Billings, MT
Roberts, MT
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75
7
7
79
80
80
80
80

85
86
86
86
89
89
91
91
93
93
95
96
96
98
99
99
101
102
102
104
105
105
107
107
109
110
110
112
113
113
113
116
116
118
118
120
120
122
123
123
123
123
127
127
129
129
129

Edmisten, Evelyn
Campeau, Barbara J
Fox, Meagan K
Samuels, SharlaL
Skillman, Lynn M
Cork, Courtney B
Potts, Kelly M
Overlie, Lisa
Norred, Tracy M
Staber, Lynne M
Belcourt, Mandy R
Anderson, Kimdele C
Swenson, Misty
Hertweck, Patricial
Pimperton, Polly A
Heimbuck, Sarah M
Birtcher, Cathy R
Leckner, Sonya L
Ross, Danielle K
Voshall, Annette
Johnson, Elizabeth J
McCabe, Jenny
Skelton, Sanna L
Hert, Lynn
Johnson, Cheri A
Roth, Jeannie M
Watkins, Betsy
Kant, Crysta M
Baxter, Marge M
Moline, Darlene A
Simpson, Cassie
Wolfe, Denize M
Jones, Bobhie
Arvidson, LyndaM
Foley, VivianR
Rieger, Coeta J
Olson, Judy E
Gatzemeier, Gaynelle M
Fietz, Carol L
Lindquist, Marci P
Berg, Cindy

Lee, KristaM
Criddle, Linda
Oster, Kellie J
Osterhout, Patricia
French, Carilla
Azure, Linda

Chapman, Enereida"Neya"

Schoer, Cathie H
Wilson, Kristi
Arvidson, HallieL
Ruffatto, SheliaM
Smeins, KemelaM
Scott, Mary C
Honrud, Leann E
Davis, Ashley D

212

57
114
324
150
160
309
295

73
178
109
201
216
260
297
222
323
261
125

11
236
156
297
323
207

33

59
107
161

15

52

17
284
253
262
162
211

38
243
262
186
263
114
123
260
295
304

73
180
212
213

85
185

17
207
253

1,992
1,990
1,990
1,989
1,988
1,988
1,988
1,988
1,986
1,982
1,981
1,981
1,981
1,977
1,977
1,976
1,976
1,973
1,973
1,972
1971
1971
1,970
1,969
1,969
1,968
1,967
1,967
1,966
1,965
1,965
1,961
1,961
1,960
1,959
1,959
1,958
1,956
1,956
1,956
1,955
1,955
1,954
1,954
1,952
1,952
1,951
1,950
1,950
1,950
1,950
1,948
1,948
1,947
1,947
1,947

Whitehall, MT
Townsend, MT
Helena, MT
Boulder, MT
Great Falls, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Hysham, MT
Havre, MT
Bigfork, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Belt, MT
Choteau, MT
Boulder, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Fort Benton, MT
East Helena, MT
Circle, MT

Belt, MT
Boulder, MT
Fort Benton, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Corvallis, MT
Livingston, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Circle, MT
Raymond, MT
Darby, MT
Anaconda, MT
Kalispdl, MT
Corvallis, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Livingston, MT
Rudyard, MT
Flaxville, MT
Corvallis, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Dutton, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Chinook, MT
Bigfork, MT
Billings, MT
Whitehall, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Darby, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Kalispdl, MT
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132
132
134
135
135
137
137
139
139
139
139
139
144
145
146
146
146
149
149
149
152
152
154
155
155
157
157
159
160
161
162
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
169
171
171
171
174
174
176
176
178
179
180
180
182
183
183
185
185
187

Emineth, Krystal L

VanBlaricom, AngelaE

Curtiss, Megan
Simpson, Angela
Newcom, Mary M
Ddll, JessikaE
Mafua, Sandy M
Beck, Julie
Rooney, KarlaR
Melnikoff, Karen L
Hines, Lynn M
Finley, Julie A
Lindner, Dora
Melby, Ashley
Frelich, Bonnie L
Kittleson, Patty R
Malone, Kara
Harrington, Kathy E
Goodsell, JessicaL
Zuern, Lorraine
Shulund, Suzan
Tichenor, Carol
O'Connell, Kristi A
Love, Tracy P
Antonich, SaraM
Miotke, Linda A
Kohlman, Heather C
Page, Joy C

Killen, KacieR
Finlayson, Tracy R
Salois, AnnaM
Clark, WillaH
Oberquell, Anne M
Solheim, LisaA
Green, Candace J
Rossland, Arniel H
Bighy, Marie W
Blaskovich, Susan L
Hanson, Jane

Kent, Shirley B
Webster, Renee A
Sidmore, SabrinaR
Shandley, Donna L
Andreasen, Terri
Slocum, Joan M
Rollins, Monica J
Watson, Eloise B
Hollowell, Audrey W
Deveny, Peggy C
Isakson, Shayne
Whitehead, Shelly
Marko, Amanda J
Landreth, Ginger L
Larson, RgeanaR
Nelson, DanaD
Kline, Shirley M

193
290
16
45
162
93
136
32
58
59
85
304
236
45
252
299
41
200
253
287
71
86
37
275
282
323
275
315
229
207
187
250
293
157
156
128
196
116

59
86
136
238

21
285
310
309
232
203
189
178
206
156
283

38

1,946
1,946
1,945
1,944
1,944
1,943
1,943
1,940
1,940
1,940
1,940
1,940
1,938
1,937
1,935
1,935
1,935
1,934
1,934
1,934
1,933
1,933
1,932
1,931
1,931
1,930
1,930
1,929
1,928
1,927
1,925
1,925
1,924
1,923
1,922
1,921
1,920
1,919
1,919
1,917
1,917
1,917
1,916
1,916
1,914
1,914
19011
1,910
1,909
1,909
1,908
1,907
1,907
1,906
1,906
1,902

Laure, MT
Livingston, MT
Circle, MT
Havre, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Bigfork, MT
Troy, MT

Deer Lodge, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Corvallis, MT
Bozeman, MT
Chinook, MT
East Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Whitefish, MT
Fairview, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Kalispdl, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Whitehall, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Belt, MT
Boulder, MT
Billings, MT
Glasgow, MT
Miles City, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Wilsall, MT
Great Falls, MT
Circle, MT
Helena, MT
Ronan, MT
Laure, MT
Cardwell, MT
Corvallis, MT
Whitehall, MT
Troy, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Glasgow, MT
Hysham, MT
Sanders, MT
Helena, MT
Conrad, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Circle, MT
Hamilton, MT
Rudyard, MT
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187
189
190
191
192
192
194
195
195
195
198
199
199
199
202
202
204
205
205
205
205
205
205
211
211
213
213
215
216
216
216
219
220
221
221
221
224
224
226
227
227
227
227
227
232
233
233
235
236
237
237
239
240
240
242
243

Brewer, Amanda J
Harrington, Vivian M
Miller, Heidi
McDonald, Mabel M
Logsdon, Ruth

Case-Carlson, Aindie K

York, CaeelL
LaBostrie, Terry L
Griner, Joanne M
Ayers, A. Arlene
George, Shelly M
Teeters, Penny L
Abrahamson, Katie J
Wixson, Debbie
Skinner, Barb J
Clarendon, Jennifer
Wood, Caren G
Seely, Ledlie
Emineth, Kristy L
Freeck, IrisE
Evans, JoAnn
Sharp, Dawn M
Mitchell, Kathy
Zell, Gay L

Brown, Denise L
Jones, Mary Jo M
Pinkerton, Noelle
Meyer, PaulaL
Lanning, LaDonna G
Fassett, Kelly R
Herodes, Helen L
Gondeiro, Vicki J
Borah, Megan
Secord, Mary K
Rogers, Karen L
Hamilton, Vicki L
Johnson, Alyssa K
Bannon, Rebecca S
Teller, Ruth A
Newell, Sharee L
Flynn, Patty
Turpin, Dolores P
Vaught, Marilyn W
Schmier, Janis
McCullar, PhyllisE
Nelson, Bonnie R
Geer, MicheleC
Hulford, Wilma D
Terrones, Victoria
Pinno, Patti A
Martin, CristaL
Jensen, Bette J
Thompson, LindaM
Hart, Mitzi L
Wynn, Laurie A

Kronebusch, Shirley A

7
235
295
172
114
283
191
101
185

26
310
146
157
315
287

52
157
296
193
275
180
244
216

48
217
161
309
252

21

58
287

21

52
186
232
229

74
192
115
255

30

23

90

41
237

15
206
245
189
175
213
124
212
244

43
189

1,902
1,901
1,900
1,899
1,898
1,898
1,897
1,896
1,896
1,896
1,895
1,894
1,894
1,894
1,893
1,893
1,892
1,891
1,891
1,891
1,891
1,891
1,891
1,890
1,890
1,884
1,884
1,882
1,881
1,881
1,881
1,878
1,877
1,876
1,876
1,876
1,875
1,875
1,874
1,872
1,872
1,872
1,872
1,872
1,871
1,870
1,870
1,869
1,868
1,867
1,867
1,866
1,865
1,865
1,864
1,863

Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Hamilton, MT
Florence, MT
Billings, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Glasgow, MT
Forsyth, MT

Great Falls, MT
Glasgow, MT
Great Falls, MT
Raymond, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT

Laure, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Shelby, MT

Red Lodge, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Hysham, MT
Whitefish, MT
Great Falls, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Raymond, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Sanders, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Townsend, MT
Baker, MT

Deer Lodge, MT
Ronan, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Circle, MT
Billings, MT
BROADUS, MT
Conrad, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Whitehall, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Conrad, MT

Current Standings

Jun 16, 2011 12:06PM

Page 55 of 60



244
245
246
246
248
248
248
251
252
252
252
252
256
256
258
258
260
260
260
260
264
265
266
266
268
269
270
271
272
273
273
275
276
277
278
278
280
280
282
283
283
285
286
286
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
296
298
299

Clairmont, Genean B

Sandmeyer, Kathleen (Katie) G

Kelley, Debi D
Pirker, GwenettaD
Berkram, Treasure L
Peterson, Joani M

Boast, Rofresenia”Sing" R

Metzger, Susan C
Million, Karen M
Mc Evoy, Mary S
Suurendonk, Elaine
Moss, Robin L
Cline, Susan D
Soll, Naomi J
Wagner, Ellen
Pentecost, Dolly
Skoyen, Jennifer R
Rosling, Cheryl
Wright, Nancy K
Radabah, Darline K
Newcom, Cindy S
Warneke, Linda
O'Connell, Debra
Certain, Peggy L
Dull, Debbie A
Sitton, Delores J
Vetter, Yvonne L
Rollison, VaerieL
Cross, Carla
Smith, Nancy B
Rae, Donna

Miller, TaraL
Rowland, Judy M
Evenson, Ronda L
Lawrence, Janice G
Willems, Carol |
Neeman, PatriciaJ
Bolenske, Sharon L
Getchell, AlysiaL
Stiles, Maureen J
Flesch, Mary A
Bestrom, Dani
Guerrant, Ann L
Lei, Jeannette
Rounds, Cheryl A
Fitzgerad, Cristie S
Korell, Ethel
Wirtzberger, Dora
Whitaker, Nancy J
Meyer, SylviaM
Howard, Doris
Dinning, Barbara J
Dickman, Deborah A
Taylor, Rachel J
Axtell, Randi L
Bowden, Theresa L

141
172
32
68
58
96
303
94
162
99
10
55
11
211
212
237
216
32
139
188
162
41
128
224
249
146
186
118
237
23
280
193
73
315
310
123

40
299

15
235
180

72
245
150
114
118
294

73
252
317

95
200
207
170
244

1,862
1,860
1,859
1,859
1,858
1,858
1,858
1,856
1,855
1,855
1,855
1,855
1,854
1,854
1,853
1,853
1,851
1,851
1,851
1,851
1,850
1,847
1,843
1,843
1,842
1,841
1,837
1,836
1,833
1,831
1,831
1,827
1,826
1,823
1,822
1,822
1,820
1,820
1,818
1,817
1,817
1,816
1,811
1,811
1,808
1,806
1,805
1,803
1,797
1,796
1,789
1,786
1,783
1,783
1,781
1,779

Ronan, MT
Bozeman, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Libby, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Bigfork, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Polson, MT
Shonkin, MT
Floweree, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Whitehall, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Troy, MT
Kalispell, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Forsyth, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Helena, MT
Ronan, MT
Helena, MT
Laure, MT
Bigfork, MT
Glasgow, MT
Glasgow, MT
Billings, MT
Lewistown, MT
Laure, MT
Fairview, MT
Circle, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Bigfork, MT
BROADUS, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Havre, MT
Bigfork, MT
Whitefish, MT
Clancy, MT
Libby, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Hamilton, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
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300 Malensek, Alison 317 1,777 Clancy, MT
301 Nansel, Karan K 111 1,774 Hardin, MT
302 Erickson, PaulaJ 71 1,772 Missoula, MT
303 Hay, Jeanne 181 1,770 Billings, MT
304 Wiegand, Casey R 304 1,762 Chinook, MT
305 Hunsaker, OrlinaE 290 1,760 Livingston, MT
306 Haama, Joyce A 175 1,754 Hungry Horse, MT
307 Hartwell, Peggy C 4 1,749 Shelby, MT
307 Cummings, Judy L 21 1,749 Great Fals, MT
309 Wintrow, AngelaS 115 1,748 Townsend, MT
309 Bryan, Shelley A 153 1,748 Glasgow, MT
311 Granholm, LindaD 116 1,740 Laurd, MT
312 Robins, SandraB 139 1,739 Troy, MT
312 Carter, ShanR 245 1,739 BROADUS, MT
312 Budd, Breanne 52 1,739 Raymond, MT
315 Moderie, Belinda A 196 1,737 Ronan, MT
316 Hinckley, LaveraM 165 1,733  Billings, MT
317 Martin, AndreaF 67 1,730 Lewistown, MT
318 Grout, DanalL 246 1,728 Dillon, MT
319 Harshbarger, Marilyn J 48 1,725 Shelby, MT
320 Briggeman, Frances 80 1,701 Helena, MT
321 Pollock, DianaM 116 1,700 Laurd, MT
322 Hertweck, Beverly M 260 1691 Helena, MT
323  Jacobsen, Peggy 197 1,683 Helena, MT
324  Curtis, LindaM 187 1,681 Great Fals, MT
325 Kelley, DeannaK 154 1,672 Kalispel, MT
326 Grob, Mary 35 1,645 Billings, MT
327 Rupp, Margaret M 154 1,639 Kalispel, MT
328  Smith, Penni J 139 1595 Troy, MT
329 Patterson, PegJ 250 1,471 Anaconda, MT
330 Martin, Toni A 178 1,272 Great Falls, MT
331 Reynolds, Mary 37 621 Helena, MT
332 Brown, Cindy M 233 564 Missoula, MT
The lowest score to cash is 2,065.
All Events, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Bartell, ConnieM 77 1926 Great Fals, MT
2 Redfern, Julie A 119 1,891 Billings, MT
3 Errecart, CherieR 67 1,830 Lewistown, MT
4  Kimmerle, Doris A 312 1,818 Great Fals, MT
5 Dehn, Kristen M 311 1,814 Great Fals, MT
6 Rathbun, Dori L 196 1,770 Ronan, MT
7 Hicks, Christy L 39 1,769 Livingston, MT
8 Hanninen, Dawn L 311 1,758 Great Fals, MT
9 Kale, Marianne 285 1,751 Billings, MT
10 Shaffer, BrendaE 312 1,750 Great Falls, MT
11  Michd, LindaJ 263 1,721 Dutton, MT
12 Kelly, RanieL 87 1,701 Anaconda, MT
13  Price, Tami D 178 1,697 Great Fals, MT
14  Curry, Brandy 107 1,691 Livingston, MT
15 Pinkston, Pat M 145 1,678 Bozeman, MT
16 Streit, GuylaA 311 1671 Great Fals, MT
17 Robison, Maryann G 191 1,666 Florence, MT
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18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Cassity, Melony
Rodgers, Julie
Nyby, Doreen L
Williams, MiraD
Calery, Saly
Brendgord, Pam J
Porter, Mary E
Lankford, Barbara A
Clark, Debb
Hightower, Linda L
Shaffer, RayleneR
Anderson, MichelleM
Zacher, NildaJ
Uffddman, VaerieR
Softich, WandaM
Donnelly, Susanna J
Jackson, EricalL
Ross, Heidi J
Renner, Diane M
Sparks, Angie K
Baker, Betty L
Kellmer, GeorgiaM
Martinich, Debbie
Huff, Jacquelin E
Morehouse, Juanita K
Turner, Danelle M
Johnson, Marie R
Headswift, Rosanne
Waltari, Terri R
Wilkinson, Elaine M
Mathews, Sharon K
Coallick, Nancy
Wade, Sarah A
Hopp, Lori L
Wermers, Denise R
Morrell, Lisa
Dala-Mura, Cheryl G
Davis, Jennifer D
Stearns, Kathy L
Fossen, Ellen

Hicks, Amy C
Balcerzak, Valerie
Draft, Judith L
Anderson, Charleen
Vaughn, Donna
Rector, Terri

Toney, Cathy E
VanBlaricom, Rae M
Briggs, Jennifer S
Wills, Sherry K
Longshore, Karin
Hardy, Pam

Miller, Lori L
Alarcon, Barbara
Kinzinger, Kay E
Chambers, Jenny

119
317

42

42
312
199
311
312
240

190
202

87
111

87
247
303

33
153
280
104
233
190
201
153
283
284
271

67

239

37
240
243
303
294
243
196
294
243
107
261
170
295
176
158
182
290
182
239

59
171
239
215
202

1,665
1,665
1,651
1,641
1,632
1,621
1,614
1,611
1,604
1,598
1,595
1,591
1,588
1,585
1,579
1572
1,565
1,564
1,560
1,558
1,556
1,545
1541
1,536
1,531
1,530
1,528
1,524
1,502
1,492
1,488
1,487
1,484
1,480
1,471
1,470
1,466
1,455
1,449
1,448
1,443
1,417
1,408
1,408
1,407
1,398
1,397
1,394
1,392
1,388
1,382
1,375
1,370
1,359
1,358
1,356

Billings, MT
Clancy, MT
Belgrade, MT
Belgrade, MT
Great Falls, MT
Shepherd, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Butte, MT

East Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Hardin, MT
Anaconda, MT
Dillon, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Glasgow, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Glasgow, MT
Hamilton, MT
Anaconda, MT
Lame Deer, MT
Lewistown, MT
Cardwell, MT
Victor, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Flaxville, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Havre, MT
Flaxville, MT
Ronan, MT
Havre, MT
Flaxville, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Hamilton, MT
Havre, MT
Conrad, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Victor, MT
Lewistown, MT
Corvallis, MT
Hamilton, MT
Victor, MT
Great Falls, MT
East Helena, MT
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73
73
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
86
86
89
90
90
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Lee, Sunny
Evenson, Connie J
Watson, Danielle L
Steinman, Meg
Nelson, Pamela J
Pahl, LauraE
Schultz, Katie M
Knutson, Crystal M
Summers, Jean E
Harris, Crystal L
Bodvig, Arvadel
Weikel, Susan E
Sestrich, MarthaM
Dee, Dawn E
Ravndal, Christine L
Sestrich, Jolene M
Bolte, TaraK
Lindquist, MyrnaM
Bastrom, Stephanie J
Sullivan, Dolores F
Samsel, Michele
Peterson, Karen
Taylor, Nanci L
McCann, Sandra
Triplett, Aline G
Foley, VivianR
Josserand, Ryan L
O'Leary, LisaA
Farmer, Lacy A
Denny, Michele
Fietz, Carol L

Kant, Crysta M
Crawford, ShawnalL
Case-Carlson, Aindie K
Overlie, Lisa
Belleau, Staci L
Marquart, Roxie
Nelson, DanaD
Barbula, Nycole L
Green, Candace J
Frelich, Bonnie L
Isakson, Shayne
Purkett, Kim
Bannon, Rebecca S
Howard, Doris
Vandersloot, Lynette
Axtell, Randi L
Wirtzberger, Dora
Meyer, SylviaM
French, Carilla
Hunsaker, OrlinaE
Lindquist, Marci P
Bryan, Shelley A
McCabe, Jenny
Jones, Bobhie
Meyer, PaulaL

239
303
107
171
170
233
199

171
199

317
192
284
300
192
199
262
111
262
170
171
284
260
192
262
290
296
294
296
243
107
283
283
295
153
252
283
156
156
252
203
296
192
317
111
170
294
252
295
290
262
153
156
284
252

1,356
1,356
1,351
1,346
1,344
1,331
1,330
1,327
1,318
1,317
1,313
1,305
1,304
1,304
1,304
1,299
1,292
1,292
1,201
1,201
1,290
1,267
1,266
1,263
1,253
1,239
1,229
1,220
1,209
1,205
1,197
1,190
1,187
1,163
1,154
1,134
1,126
1,123
1,113
1,112
1,110
1,108
1,105
1,008
1,093
1,081
1,070
1,068
1,061
1,055
1,049
1,041
1,004

993

989

961

Victor, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Livingston, MT
Hamilton, MT
Hamilton, MT
Missoula, MT
Shepherd, MT
Cardwell, MT
Hamilton, MT
Shepherd, MT
Lewistown, MT
Clancy, MT
Anaconda, MT
Anaconda, MT
Townsend, MT
Anaconda, MT
Shepherd, MT
Corvallis, MT
Hardin, MT
Corvallis, MT
Hamilton, MT
Hamilton, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Corvallis, MT
Livingston, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Flaxville, MT
Livingston, MT
Hamilton, MT
Hamilton, MT
Havre, MT
Glasgow, MT
Whitefish, MT
Hamilton, MT
Circle, MT
Circle, MT
Whitefish, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Anaconda, MT
Clancy, MT
Hardin, MT
Hamilton, MT
Havre, MT
Whitefish, MT
Havre, MT
Livingston, MT
Corvallis, MT
Glasgow, MT
Circle, MT
Anaconda, MT
Whitefish, MT
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129
131
132
133
134
134
136

The lowest score to cash is 1,769.

Malensek, Alison
Hanson, Jane
Larson, RgeanaR
Nansel, Karan K
Miller, Heidi
Sedly, Ledie
Brown, Cindy M

317

156
111
295
296
233

961
923
910
877
856
856
319

Clancy, MT
Cardwell, MT
Circle, MT
Hardin, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Missoula, MT
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